Cross Groupement NORD 20/01/2020 BERRWILLER

[ Pos. |Dossard[Nom [Prénom | Naissance [Cat [Corps [Comp.| Temps |
1 048 GUILHOU Jules 21/08/2007 Benjamins JSP JEBSHEIM Cc2 00:04:40
2 021 HANNAUER Aaron 13/05/2008 Benjamins JSP PFAFFENHEIM C3 00:04:41
3 035 ETURE Ewan 15/10/2007 Benjamins JSP WINTZENHEIM Cl 00:04:42
4 073 EGGERT Jules 11/04/2007 Benjamins JSP FORTSCHWIHR C2 00:04:48
[ Pos. |Dossard[Nom [Prénom | Naissance [Cat [Corps [Comp.| Temps |
1 009 RIBER Lola 19/07/2007 Benjamines JSP PFAFFENHEIM C3 00:05:24
2 014 DISCHLER Camille 23/03/2007 Benjamines JSP WETTOLSHEIM C2 00:05:36
3 010 FROMONT Mathilde 04/07/2007 Benjamines  JSP TROIS CHATEAUX C2 00:05:48
4 017 DURUPT Giulia 04/01/2007 Benjamines JSP JEBSHEIM C2 00:05:51
[ Pos. |Dossard[Nom [Prénom | Naissance [Cat [Corps [Comp.| Temps |
1 271  KLEIN Louis 26/05/2005 Minimes JSP VALLEE NOBLE C3 00:07:39
2 280 RAUL Fabien 20/03/2005 Minimes JSP BASSIN RHENAN C2 00:08:18
3 233 JOLY Marcel 10/05/2006 Minimes JSP PAYS DE RIBEAUVILL C1 00:08:19
4 284 HAENN Arthur 07/02/2005 Minimes JSP LOGELHEIM C2 00:08:21
[ Pos. [Dossard[Nom [Prénom | Naissance [Cat [Corps [Comp.] Temps |
1 299 MARCELOT Léna 18/06/2006 Minimes F JSP BIESHEIM Cc2 00:08:49
2 323 FUCHS Chloé 13/07/2005 Minimes F JSP SOULTZ C3 00:09:12
3 310 PETIT Ambre 18/12/2005 Minimes F JSP FORTSCHWIHR Cc2 00:09:17
4 298 MERGEL Eline 21/06/2006 Minimes F JSP JEBSHEIM C2 00:09:18
[ Pos. [Dossard[Nom [Prénom | Naissance [Cat [Corps [Comp.] Temps |
1 161 PROBST Alizée 03/03/2004 Cadettes F JSP ENSISHEIM C3 00:23:24
2 162 BOUGHACHI Nawel 09/02/2004 Cadettes F JSP VAL D'ARGENT C1 00:24:02
3 154 FORSTER Sarah 12/07/2004 Cadettes F JSP JEBSHEIM C2 00:25:19
4 171 HELMLINGEF Lauryn 15/04/2003 Cadettes F JSP FORTSCHWIHR C2 00:25:22
[ Pos. [Dossard[Nom [Prénom | Naissance [Cat [Corps [Comp.] Temps |
1 123 PIERRE Aurélien 31/10/2003 Cadets JSP HORBOURG WIHR C2 00:17:39
2 146 SOPHIE William 27/10/2004 Cadets JSP ENSISHEIM C3 00:18:40
3 148 VOEGELIN Hugo 05/02/2003 Cadets JSP COLMAR C2 00:19:11
4 098 CHARROIS Adrien 05/09/2004 Cadets JSP WETTOLSHEIM C2 00:19:16
[ Pos. [Dossard[Nom [Prénom | Naissance [Cat [Corps [Comp.| Temps |
1 205 HURIET Louise 18/10/2001 Juniors F CSR GUEBWILLER C3 00:23:12
2
3
4
[ Pos. [Dossard[Nom [Prénom | Naissance [Cat [Corps [Comp.| Temps |
1 436 REY Laetitia 06/11/1993 Seniors F CSP MULHOUSE C5 00:21:36
2 444 LEHMANN  Magalie 18/01/1986 Seniors F CTA CODIS TA COLC 00:21:38
3 432 MANN Elisa 21/03/1997 Seniors F CPI SUNDHOFFEN C2 00:22:49
4 438 HOFER Mélinda 26/05/1992 Seniors F CPI BIESHEIM Cc2 00:23:04
[ Pos. [Dossard[Nom [Prénom | Naissance [Cat [Corps [Comp.| Temps |
1 523 BERNHARD Laurence 13/12/1976 Masters F SSSM - SERVICE MED CIEZRVICE 00:24:00
2
3
4
[ Pos. [Dossard[Nom [Prénom | Naissance [Cat [Corps [Comp.| Temps |
1 519 MARCHAL Christophe 23/01/1961 Masters 2 GDV-GROUPEMENT DEVE)PPEME 00:18:55
2 498 DABROWSKI Matthieu 17/01/1970 Masters 2 CSP COLMAR Cc2 00:19:58
3 508 CORTIJO Juan 17/01/1967 Masters 2 CPlI OBERSAASHEIM C2 00:20:04
4 506 DE LOS RIO¢ Patrick 16/06/1967 Masters 2 CPI ARTZENHEIM Cc2 00:20:38
[ Pos. [Dossard[Nom [Prénom | Naissance [Cat [Corps [Comp.| Temps |
1 191 GERBER Hugo 12/10/2001 Juniors JSP LOGELHEIM C2 00:29:40
2 193 MARTIN Valentin 16/07/2001 Juniors CSR GUEBWILLER C3 00:31:27
3 198 PRUNIAUX Arthur 25/01/2001 Juniors CPI ARTZENHEIM Cc2 00:32:30
4 197 LUDMANN Louis 13/03/2001 Juniors CSP COLMAR Cc2 00:33:44
[ Pos. [Dossard[Nom [Prénom | Naissance [Cat [Corps [Comp.] Temps |
1 385 WIDMER Fabrice 21/05/1989 Seniors CPI NIEDERENTZEN - OBE C3 00:26:50
2 346 FUCHS Alexandre 11/09/1999 Seniors CPI BENNWIHR C2 00:27:32
3 408 STADLER Laurent 11/04/1984 Seniors CPI BERGHEIM C1l 00:27:33
4 407 FALCH Bruno 20/04/1984 Seniors CS SOULTZ C3 00:28:06
[ Pos. [Dossard[Nom [Prénom | Naissance [Cat [Corps [Comp.] Temps |
1 459 DEMANET Alexandre 14/05/1979 Masters 1 CPI WOLFGANTZEN C2 00:29:55
2 462 DAMBREVILI Romain 25/08/1978 Masters 1 CPI HERRLISHEIM Cc2 00:30:22
3 460 BURGER Gilbert 17/12/1978 Masters 1 CPI BERRWILLER C3 00:31:02
4 452 DIDIER Stéphane 09/03/1980 Masters 1 CS ORBEY C1 00:31:03
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Benjamin F

[ Pos. [ Dossard | Nom |  Prénom [Naissance]| Cat | Corps C | Temps |
1 015 GARNIER Maelys 28/01/2007 Benjamines JSP WINTZENHEIM C1l 00:05:53
2 003 SOUMARA ENTZMANN Lou Anna 02/04/2008 Benjamines JSP PAYS DE RIBEAUVILLE C1l 00:07:19
3 018 LANOIX Lucie 04/01/2007 Benjamines JSP PAYS DE RIBEAUVILLE C1l 00:07:21
1 014 DISCHLER Camille 23/03/2007 Benjamines JSP WETTOLSHEIM C2 00:05:36
2 010 FROMONT Mathilde 04/07/2007 Benjamines JSP TROIS CHATEAUX Cc2 00:05:48
3 017 DURUPT Giulia 04/01/2007 Benjamines JSP JEBSHEIM C2 00:05:51
4 008 VIAL Fantine 09/09/2007 Benjamines JSP TROIS CHATEAUX Cc2 00:05:54
5 001 LECHIEN Mathilde 18/09/2008 Benjamines JSP BASSIN RHENAN C2 00:06:04
6 006 DREYFUSS Camille 25/10/2007 Benjamines JSP BASSIN RHENAN C2 00:06:05
7 007 METTER Clémence 03/10/2007 Benjamines JSP JEBSHEIM Cc2 00:06:36
8 013 WEIBEL Morgane 28/03/2007 Benjamines JSP TROIS CHATEAUX C2 00:06:53
9 011 BOHNER Angélyne 25/06/2007 Benjamines JSP HORBOURG WIHR Cc2 00:07:48
10 016 MOSSER Kiera 08/01/2007 Benjamines JSP TROIS CHATEAUX Cc2 00:07:56
1 009 RIBER Lola 19/07/2007 Benjamines JSP PFAFFENHEIM C3 00:05:24
2 012 MEYER Julia 01/04/2007 Benjamines JSP VALLEE NOBLE C3 00:06:32

Benjamin M

[ Pos. [ Dossard | Nom | Prénom [Naissance] Cat [ Corps [ ¢ | Temps]|
1 035 ETURE Ewan 15/10/2007 Benjamins JSP WINTZENHEIM C1l 00:04:42
2 078 ALTHUSER Valentin 01/03/2007  Benjamins JSP WINTZENHEIM C1l 00:04:52
3 041 VIEIRA Filip 10/09/2007 Benjamins JSP PAYS DE RIBEAUVILLE C1l 00:05:13
4 025 FREZIER Félicien 17/12/2007 Benjamins JSP PAYS DE RIBEAUVILLE C1l 00:05:29
5 054 MORALES FICHTLER Enzo 04/07/2007  Benjamins JSP WINTZENHEIM C1l 00:05:34
6 053 STRAUB Quentin 08/07/2007  Benjamins JSP WINTZENHEIM C1l 00:06:00
7 079 NOORENBERGHE Lucas 06/02/2007  Benjamins JSP PAYS DE RIBEAUVILLE C1l 00:06:09
8 057 LAVINA Valentin 28/05/2007 Benjamins JSP PAYS DE RIBEAUVILLE C1l 00:06:31
9 031 NAGHMOUCHI Marrwann 27/11/2007 Benjamins JSP GRANDE VALLEE C1l 00:06:42
10 023 FLUCK Mathéo 03/01/2008  Benjamins JSP VAL D'ARGENT C1l 00:06:43
11 046 CUISINIER Yarom 26/08/2007 Benjamins JSP GRANDE VALLEE C1l 00:06:50
12 032 HEINIMANN Antonin 21/11/2007 Benjamins JSP PAYS DE RIBEAUVILLE C1l 00:07:15
1 048 GUILHOU Jules 21/08/2007 Benjamins JSP JEBSHEIM Cc2 00:04:40
2 073 EGGERT Jules 11/04/2007 Benjamins JSP FORTSCHWIHR Cc2 00:04:48
3 072 DJEDAI Noah 16/04/2007 Benjamins JSP COLMAR Cc2 00:04:53
4 064 SPAHN Valentin 14/05/2007 Benjamins JSP BENNWIHR Cc2 00:04:55
5 077 MUNSCH Kenzo 14/03/2007 Benjamins JSP FORTSCHWIHR Cc2 00:05:04
6 076 LEY Xavier 20/03/2007 Benjamins JSP FORTSCHWIHR Cc2 00:05:07
7 066 GAERING Louis 11/05/2007 Benjamins JSP WETTOLSHEIM Cc2 00:05:11
8 029 GROS Quentin 04/12/2007  Benjamins JSP SUNDHOFFEN C2 00:05:15
9 043 GEORGES Nathan 02/09/2007  Benjamins JSP COLMAR Cc2 00:05:18
10 033 LANDOLT Quentin 25/10/2007 Benjamins JSP COLMAR Cc2 00:05:21
11 058 VERRHIEST Oscar 27/05/2007 Benjamins JSP JEBSHEIM Cc2 00:05:23
12 065 FOHNEY Julian 12/05/2007 Benjamins JSP COLMAR Cc2 00:05:27
13 022 GARGOWITSCH Kyllian 12/01/2008 Benjamins JSP FORTSCHWIHR C2 00:05:28
14 038 SERO Rémi 27/09/2007 Benjamins JSP TROIS CHATEAUX Cc2 00:05:38
15 063 JACQUOT Romuald 15/05/2007 Benjamins JSP FORTSCHWIHR Cc2 00:05:44
16 068 HELMLINGER Maxime 04/05/2007  Benjamins JSP FORTSCHWIHR Cc2 00:05:45
17 049 OUTERS Noah 10/08/2007 Benjamins JSP FORTSCHWIHR Cc2 00:05:49
18 075 WITTNER Antonin 22/03/2007 Benjamins JSP BENNWIHR Cc2 00:05:57
19 050 JEAN Antoine 26/07/2007 Benjamins JSP JEBSHEIM Cc2 00:05:59
20 044 HALLEL Théo 30/08/2007 Benjamins JSP JEBSHEIM Cc2 00:06:13
21 047 HAUMESSER Marc 26/08/2007 Benjamins JSP JEBSHEIM Cc2 00:06:14
22 036 WAGNER Mathieu 11/10/2007 Benjamins JSP FORTSCHWIHR Cc2 00:06:29
23 039 GUTKNECHT Loan 27/09/2007 Benjamins JSP WETTOLSHEIM Cc2 00:06:34
24 027 BOUTONNET Tom 12/12/2007 Benjamins JSP FORTSCHWIHR Cc2 00:06:49
25 024 ROLOFF Mathis 22/12/2007 Benjamins JSP FORTSCHWIHR Cc2 00:07:28
26 051 MERIUS Mathis 14/07/2007 Benjamins JSP FORTSCHWIHR Cc2 00:07:29
27 059 BAUER Jorian 27/05/2007 Benjamins JSP TROIS CHATEAUX Cc2 00:07:30
28 052 LANGLAIS Adrien 11/07/2007 Benjamins JSP BASSIN RHENAN Cc2 00:08:15
1 021 HANNAUER Aaron 13/05/2008 Benjamins JSP PFAFFENHEIM C3 00:04:41
2 042 GRUNER Martin 06/09/2007  Benjamins JSP MUNCHHOUSE C3 00:05:31
3 037 MEYER Théo 10/10/2007 Benjamins JSP ISSENHEIM C3 00:05:33
4 045 BAUMANN Ewan 29/08/2007 Benjamins JSP SOULTZ C3 00:05:35
5 062 ECKERLEN Nathan 22/05/2007 Benjamins JSP PFAFFENHEIM C3 00:05:50
6 067 RADOMSKI Loris 09/05/2007  Benjamins JSP PFAFFENHEIM C3 00:05:55
7 070 ANTAL Yann 17/04/2007 Benjamins JSP SOULTZ C3 00:06:12
8 019 MUTZ Tiago 12/08/2008 Benjamins JSP MUNCHHOUSE C3 00:07:10
9 026 SPADARO Enzo 16/12/2007 Benjamins JSP ISSENHEIM C3 00:07:26

Minime F

[ Pos. [ Dossard] Nom | Prénom [Naissance] Cat [ Corps [ ¢ [ Temps]|
1 324 LEIBY WORINGER Elodie 09/06/2005 Minimes F JSP PAYS DE RIBEAUVILLE C1l 00:11:23
2 301 DEVILLARD Mélisa 08/05/2006  Minimes F JSP PAYS DE RIBEAUVILLE C1l 00:11:53
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3 313 STEIB Julie 24/11/2005  Minimes F JSP GRANDE VALLEE C1l 00:12:01
4 295 BANDERIER Marie 30/07/2006  Minimes F JSP GRANDE VALLEE C1l 00:12:02
5 312 ELTZER Lucie 27/11/2005 Minimes F JSP PAYS DE RIBEAUVILLE C1l 00:13:25
6 329 SCHIFFERLE Lucie 28/02/2005 Minimes F JSP VAL D'ARGENT C1l 00:13:45
1 299 MARCELOT Léna 18/06/2006  Minimes F JSP BIESHEIM C2 00:08:49
2 310 PETIT Ambre 18/12/2005  Minimes F JSP FORTSCHWIHR C2 00:09:17
3 298 MERGEL Eline 21/06/2006  Minimes F JSP JEBSHEIM Cc2 00:09:18
4 294 TESNIERE Athénais 18/08/2006  Minimes F JSP COLMAR C2 00:10:59
5 309 WOLFS Morgane 20/12/2005  Minimes F JSP BASSIN RHENAN Cc2 00:11:12
6 290 BITTENBINDER Kassandra 16/12/2006  Minimes F JSP WETTOLSHEIM C2 00:11:17
7 306 BURDLOFF Armelle 24/01/2006  Minimes F JSP JEBSHEIM C2 00:11:17
8 293 LAMM Soléne 30/08/2006  Minimes F JSP HORBOURG WIHR Cc2 00:11:18
9 317 ROBIN Délia 25/08/2005 Minimes F JSP FORTSCHWIHR C2 00:11:22
10 307 MUNIER Marion 02/01/2006  Minimes F JSP BENNWIHR Cc2 00:11:31
11 328 BEDO Inés 14/04/2005  Minimes F JSP JEBSHEIM Cc2 00:12:21
12 325 FOULON Ameline 17/05/2005  Minimes F JSP JEBSHEIM Cc2 00:12:56
13 321 ROBERT Daphné 07/08/2005 Minimes F JSP HORBOURG WIHR Cc2 00:14:04
1 323 FUCHS Chloé 13/07/2005  Minimes F JSP SOULTZ C3 00:09:12
2 300 HARTMANN Clara 03/06/2006  Minimes F JSP REGUISHEIM C3 00:10:17
3 297 EGLOFF Eva 24/06/2006  Minimes F JSP SOULTZ C3 00:11:16
4 305 SYDA-KUSTER Pauline 10/02/2006  Minimes F JSP ISSENHEIM C3 00:14:06
5 304 FERREN Eva 28/03/2006  Minimes F JSP ISSENHEIM C3 00:14:23
6 322 FEUERSTEIN Emma 01/08/2005 Minimes F JSP SOULTZ C3 00:14:47
7 204 MEIONI llona 20/10/2004  Minimes F JSP SOULTZ C3 00:15:02
8 314 DE SOUSA Noélyne 15/11/2005  Minimes F JSP SOULTZ C3 00:15:47
9 303 FAIVRE Clara 22/04/2006  Minimes F JSP ENSISHEIM C3 00:15:48
Minime M
[ Pos. [ Dossard | Nom | Prénom [Naissance] Cat Corps C | Temps |
1 233 JOLY Marcel 10/05/2006 Minimes JSP PAYS DE RIBEAUVILLE C1 00:08:19
2 274 OLAH Emilien 12/05/2005 Minimes JSP VAL D'ARGENT C1 00:08:48
3 240 SCHUTZ Baptiste 04/02/2006 Minimes JSP VAL D'ARGENT C1 00:09:39
4 219 BOUGHACHICHE Anis 23/08/2006 Minimes JSP VAL D'ARGENT C1 00:09:41
5 222 SCHMIDLIN Thomas 11/08/2006 Minimes JSP PAYS DE RIBEAUVILLE C1 00:09:57
6 213 FRAYON Jonathan 23/10/2006 Minimes JSP WINTZENHEIM C1 00:10:26
7 272 ACKERMANN Etan 22/05/2005 Minimes JSP PAYS DE RIBEAUVILLE C1 00:10:31
8 254 WECK Logan 06/10/2005 Minimes JSP WINTZENHEIM C1 00:10:35
9 243 LINCK Frédéric 01/01/2006 Minimes JSP PAYS DE RIBEAUVILLE C1 00:11:09
10 270 KERN Tony 28/05/2005 Minimes JSP PAYS DE RIBEAUVILLE C1 00:11:18
11 214 HERMENT Baptiste 11/10/2006 Minimes JSP VAL D'ARGENT C1 00:11:55
12 224 GUEHERY Charly 29/07/2006 Minimes JSP WINTZENHEIM C1 00:12:03
13 227 NAGHMOUCHI Aydin 09/07/2006 Minimes JSP GRANDE VALLEE C1 00:12:05
14 235 KAENNEL Robin 01/05/2006 Minimes JSP WINTZENHEIM C1 00:12:19
15 277 SPENLE Lucas 06/05/2005 Minimes JSP GRANDE VALLEE C1 00:12:45
16 257 NOURLY Mattéo 26/09/2005 Minimes JSP WINTZENHEIM C1 00:14:42
17 223 GUNTZBURGER Martin 09/08/2006 Minimes JSP PAYS DE RIBEAUVILLE C1 00:15:04
1 280 RAUL Fabien 20/03/2005 Minimes JSP BASSIN RHENAN C2 00:08:18
2 284 HAENN Arthur 07/02/2005 Minimes JSP LOGELHEIM C2 00:08:21
3 258 VILLEMIN Lucas 23/09/2005 Minimes JSP COLMAR C2 00:08:42
4 279 SCHUBETZER Matthis 24/03/2005 Minimes JSP BIESHEIM C2 00:08:44
5 228 SEILLER Nathan 06/06/2006 Minimes JSP TROIS CHATEAUX C2 00:08:50
6 232 BAINA Yaniss 13/05/2006 Minimes JSP JEBSHEIM C2 00:08:59
7 207 AVILOV Antonin 27/12/2006 Minimes JSP COLMAR C2 00:09:04
8 230 SAUTIVET Romain 22/05/2006 Minimes JSP LOGELHEIM C2 00:09:10
9 266 HEITZMANN Ludovic 07/07/2005 Minimes JSP BIESHEIM C2 00:09:12
10 264 OLRY-HAMLILI Yann 09/08/2005 Minimes JSP SUNDHOFFEN C2 00:09:15
11 220 FECHTER Tom 22/08/2006 Minimes JSP BASSIN RHENAN C2 00:09:15
12 276 WINTZENRIETH Bastien 08/05/2005 Minimes JSP HORBOURG WIHR C2 00:09:15
13 244 GENSON Yanis 20/12/2005 Minimes JSP BIESHEIM C2 00:09:19
14 242 GIUDICELLI Louis 04/01/2006 Minimes JSP TROIS CHATEAUX C2 00:09:21
15 248 RODECK Paulin 12/11/2005 Minimes JSP BASSIN RHENAN C2 00:09:38
16 217 PAUGAIN Jean-Eliott 13/09/2006 Minimes JSP JEBSHEIM C2 00:09:43
17 225 SYDA Mathéo 16/07/2006 Minimes JSP TROIS CHATEAUX Cc2 00:09:58
18 286 ANTONIJEV Hugo 22/01/2005 Minimes JSP TROIS CHATEAUX C2 00:09:59
19 247 HEIMBURGER Maxime 22/11/2005 Minimes JSP TROIS CHATEAUX Cc2 00:10:01
20 268 RUCH Arthur 24/06/2005 Minimes JSP JEBSHEIM C2 00:10:16
21 236 REMOND Théo 03/04/2006 Minimes JSP JEBSHEIM C2 00:10:19
22 251 BOMBOIS Alexis 29/10/2005 Minimes JSP BASSIN RHENAN Cc2 00:11:03
23 261 GRAZZIANO Alban 08/09/2005 Minimes JSP TROIS CHATEAUX C2 00:11:04
24 281 CLAUDEL Maxim 20/02/2005 Minimes JSP BENNWIHR C2 00:11:06
25 245 MORABITO Matéo 09/12/2005 Minimes JSP BENNWIHR Cc2 00:11:19
26 269 WOLGENSINGER Luca 31/05/2005 Minimes JSP FORTSCHWIHR Cc2 00:11:33
27 215 BONHOMME Elouan 08/10/2006 Minimes JSP FORTSCHWIHR Cc2 00:11:37
28 229 VEREECKE Félicien 05/06/2006 Minimes JSP TROIS CHATEAUX Cc2 00:11:44
29 284 HAENN Arthur 07/02/2005 Minimes JSP LOGELHEIM Cc2 00:11:46
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30 260 CAPEL Michel 11/09/2005 Minimes JSP BIESHEIM Cc2 00:12:23
31 234 FICHTLER Noah 04/05/2006 Minimes JSP JEBSHEIM Cc2 00:12:47
1 271 KLEIN Louis 26/05/2005 Minimes JSP VALLEE NOBLE C3 00:07:39
2 218 MASSERON Tom 07/09/2006 Minimes JSP ISSENHEIM C3 00:08:37
3 252 HOFFERT Tim 29/10/2005 Minimes JSP MUNCHHOUSE C3 00:09:03
4 212 PFAUWADEL Léon 24/10/2006 Minimes JSP SOULTZ C3 00:09:07
5 285 DE SOUSA Loic 01/02/2005 Minimes JSP SOULTZ C3 00:09:12
6 287 DE SOUSA Nathan 07/01/2005 Minimes JSP ISSENHEIM C3 00:09:15
7 226 DEHARBE Quentin 15/07/2006 Minimes JSP RUMERSHEIM LE HAUT C3 00:09:40
8 259 BRONNER Matthis 17/09/2005 Minimes JSP ENSISHEIM C3 00:09:46
9 267 CARNET Ryan 29/06/2005 Minimes JSP SOULTZ C3 00:10:22
10 265 LEDIN Dorian 29/07/2005 Minimes JSP SOULTZ C3 00:10:29
11 241 BOECKLER Léo 24/01/2006 Minimes JSP MUNCHHOUSE C3 00:10:33
12 262 RASSER Justin 31/08/2005 Minimes JSP ENSISHEIM C3 00:11:00
13 253 BAUDUIN Floran 23/10/2005 Minimes JSP SOULTZ C3 00:11:11
14 275 GAUCHE Nicolas 09/05/2005 Minimes JSP SOULTZ C3 00:11:15
15 239 STOURM Nathan 10/02/2006 Minimes JSP MUNCHHOUSE C3 00:11:39
16 256 ILHAN Kellian 01/10/2005 Minimes JSP ENSISHEIM C3 00:11:57
17 289 COSMO Lisa 03/01/2005 Minimes JSP PFAFFENHEIM C3 00:13:42
18 250 TURKER Mikail 01/11/2005 Minimes JSP ENSISHEIM C3 00:14:05

Cadette F

[ Pos. [ Dossard | Nom | Prénom [Naissance] Cat [ Corps C | Temps |
1 162 BOUGHACHICHE Nawel 09/02/2004 Cadettes F JSP VAL D'ARGENT C1l 00:24:02
2 172 SCHWOERTZIG Elise 13/04/2003 Cadettes F JSP VAL D'ARGENT C1l 00:26:30
3 169 KIEFFER Maud 15/05/2003 Cadettes F JSP WINTZENHEIM C1l 00:32:04
4 166 HORRENBERGER Perline 15/10/2003 Cadettes F JSP WINTZENHEIM C1l 00:38:59
1 154 FORSTER Sarah 12/07/2004 Cadettes F JSP JEBSHEIM Cc2 00:25:19
2 171 HELMLINGER Lauryn 15/04/2003 Cadettes F JSP FORTSCHWIHR Cc2 00:25:22
3 167 KAROLEWICZ Chloé 19/08/2003 Cadettes F JSP COLMAR C2 00:25:56
4 153 MURSCHEL Perrine 24/07/2004 Cadettes F JSP WETTOLSHEIM C2 00:26:54
5 176 FROMONT Julie 17/02/2003 Cadettes F JSP TROIS CHATEAUX C2 00:28:45
6 170 LORAZO Claire 06/05/2003 Cadettes F JSP TROIS CHATEAUX C2 00:29:09
7 160 STRUB Laura 11/03/2004 Cadettes F JSP TROIS CHATEAUX C2 00:31:30
1 161 PROBST Alizée 03/03/2004 Cadettes F JSP ENSISHEIM C3 00:23:24
2 164 COLLILIEUX Manon 31/10/2003 Cadettes F JSP SOULTZ C3 00:31:44
3 159 JEANNIN Amandine 18/03/2004 Cadettes F JSP SOULTZ C3 00:32:39
4 149 BURGERT Soléne 05/11/2004 Cadettes F JSP SOULTZ C3 00:32:40
5 175 CARNET Clara 04/03/2003 Cadettes F JSP SOULTZ C3 00:35:02
6 157 CHEFROUR Liana 13/04/2004 Cadettes F JSP ENSISHEIM C3 00:36:59
7 155 BEHRA Maéva 07/06/2004 Cadettes F JSP SOULTZ C3 00:40:13
8 173 SANDRE Jeanne 21/03/2003 Cadettes F JSP SOULTZ C3 00:40:24
9 174 LABADIE Chloé 13/03/2003 Cadettes F JSP REGUISHEIM C3 00:40:46

Cadet M

[ Pos. [ Dossard ] Nom | Prénom [Naissance] Cat [ Corps C | Temps |
1 118 PLANTARD Joseph 20/12/2003 Cadets JSP WINTZENHEIM C1 00:20:35
2 084 MAURER Ryan 05/12/2004 Cadets JSP WINTZENHEIM C1 00:20:52
3 129 LEMASSON Gauthier 11/05/2003 Cadets JSP VAL D'ARGENT C1 00:21:13
4 137 BECKER Hugo 11/10/2004 Cadets JSP PAYS DE RIBEAUVILLE C1 00:21:17
5 125 TOUVET Pierre-Valéry  26/08/2003 Cadets JSP WINTZENHEIM C1 00:21:45
6 127 SCHMITTE Thomas 11/06/2003 Cadets JSP WINTZENHEIM C1 00:22:22
7 136 HUMMEL Hugo 06/10/2003 Cadets JSP WINTZENHEIM C1 00:23:00
8 139 KLINGER-ZIND Gustave 19/09/2003 Cadets JSP WINTZENHEIM C1 00:23:00
9 092 SCHMITT Ewen 27/11/2004 Cadets JSP VAL D'ARGENT C1 00:24:05
10 085 NOTHDURFT Benjamin 27/03/2004 Cadets JSP PAYS DE RIBEAUVILLE C1 00:24:16
11 112 MINERY Jules 16/12/2004 Cadets JSP PAYS DE RIBEAUVILLE C1 00:24:32
12 082 VU Tao 20/06/2003 Cadets JSP WINTZENHEIM C1 00:30:24
1 123 PIERRE Aurélien 31/10/2003 Cadets JSP HORBOURG WIHR C2 00:17:39
2 148 VOEGELIN Hugo 05/02/2003 Cadets JSP COLMAR C2 00:19:11
3 098 CHARROIS Adrien 05/09/2004 Cadets JSP WETTOLSHEIM C2 00:19:16
4 135 BESSERER Théo 24/06/2003 Cadets JSP JEBSHEIM Cc2 00:20:25
5 144 JAEGLI Baptiste 28/03/2003 Cadets JSP JEBSHEIM C2 00:20:39
6 133 SEILLER Tom 02/07/2003 Cadets JSP JEBSHEIM Cc2 00:20:40
7 083 DURELLE Noa 11/12/2004 Cadets JSP SUNDHOFFEN C2 00:20:57
8 130 WEIBEL Corentin 21/08/2003 Cadets JSP TROIS CHATEAUX C2 00:21:02
9 087 TESNIERE Maxence 03/11/2004 Cadets JSP COLMAR Cc2 00:21:09
10 147 BUCH Nathan 06/02/2003 Cadets JSP COLMAR C2 00:21:15
11 126 LAGLENNE Lilian 30/09/2003 Cadets JSP BIESHEIM C2 00:21:37
12 109 SCHAAD Axel 10/04/2004 Cadets JSP SUNDHOFFEN Cc2 00:21:41
13 091 SCHULLER Baptiste 14/10/2004 Cadets JSP TROIS CHATEAUX Cc2 00:22:47
14 100 RENAULT Julien 11/08/2004 Cadets JSP JEBSHEIM Cc2 00:23:20
15 122 FREISS STREBLER Adam 15/11/2003 Cadets JSP BENNWIHR Cc2 00:23:32
16 124 BOMBOIS Florian 13/10/2003 Cadets JSP BASSIN RHENAN Cc2 00:23:37
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17 102 VONTHRON Tom 07/07/2004 Cadets JSP COLMAR Cc2 00:23:49
18 117 ZIMMERLIN Aaron 04/01/2004 Cadets JSP COLMAR Cc2 00:23:52
19 105 KLETHI Simon 22/06/2004 Cadets JSP TROIS CHATEAUX Cc2 00:24:48
20 119 MULLER Nathan 18/12/2003 Cadets JSP BASSIN RHENAN Cc2 00:25:03
21 081 BEARD Hugo 30/12/2004 Cadets JSP COLMAR C2 00:25:55
22 121 PERRIN Bastien 25/11/2003 Cadets JSP TROIS CHATEAUX Cc2 00:26:09
23 128 COHU Thibaut 13/09/2003 Cadets JSP BIESHEIM Cc2 00:26:44
24 107 HOFERT Valentin 28/04/2004 Cadets JSP HORBOURG WIHR Cc2 00:27:54
25 116 KLEINDIENST Florian 19/01/2004 Cadets JSP JEBSHEIM Cc2 00:28:07
26 120 EVRARD Matthias 09/12/2003 Cadets JSP JEBSHEIM Cc2 00:28:13
27 090 COLLARD Enzo 22/10/2004 Cadets JSP BASSIN RHENAN Cc2 00:32:03
28 141  EDDAFAA Jaafar 16/04/2003 Cadets JSP COLMAR Cc2 00:38:53
1 146 SOPHIE William 27/10/2004 Cadets JSP ENSISHEIM C3 00:18:40
2 095 BAUMANN Killian 26/09/2004 Cadets JSP SOULTZ C3 00:20:37
3 143  DAHAN Benoit 08/04/2003 Cadets CSR ENSISHEIM C3 00:21:08
4 103 ANGER Léo 03/07/2004 Cadets JSP ENSISHEIM C3 00:22:51
5 096 WALTER Simon 20/09/2004 Cadets JSP RUMERSHEIM LE HAUT C3 00:22:58
6 104 JOLY Florian 23/06/2004 Cadets JSP ENSISHEIM C3 00:23:10
7 114 RASSER Maxime 06/02/2004 Cadets JSP ENSISHEIM C3 00:24:17
8 106 PETER Thomas 16/06/2004 Cadets JSP ENSISHEIM C3 00:24:58
9 132 FEUERSTEIN Maxime 03/08/2003 Cadets JSP SOULTZ C3 00:27:10
10 101 ROMINGER Tanguy 10/07/2004 Cadets JSP SOULTZ C3 00:27:11
11 088 LEFEBVRE Corentin 30/10/2004 Cadets JSP SOULTZ C3 00:27:16
12 086 VERNIER Florian 09/11/2004 Cadets JSP SOULTZ C3 00:39:49

Junior F

[ Pos. [ Dossard | Nom | Prénom [Naissance] Cat Corps C | Temps |
1 205 HURIET Louise 18/10/2001 Juniors F CSR GUEBWILLER C3 00:23:12
2
3

Junior M

[ Pos. [ Dossard ] Nom | Prénom [Naissance] Cat Corps C | Temps |
1 192 THOMANN Gautier 28/08/2001 Juniors CS KAYSERSBERG C1l 00:34:57
2 189 KUSS Joseph 05/11/2001 Juniors CPI LABAROCHE C1 00:43:03
3 177 FISCHER Damien 18/12/2002 Juniors CPI LABAROCHE C1l 00:44:17
1 191 GERBER Hugo 12/10/2001 Juniors JSP LOGELHEIM C2 00:29:40
2 198 PRUNIAUX Arthur 25/01/2001 Juniors CPI ARTZENHEIM C2 00:32:30
3 197 LUDMANN Louis 13/03/2001 Juniors CSP COLMAR C2 00:33:44
4 199 DOERLE Marco 16/01/2001 Juniors CPI BIESHEIM C2 00:34:59
5 179 RANVIER Tom 16/11/2002 Juniors JSP BASSIN RHENAN C2 00:36:16
6 182 FREYBURGER Benjamin 02/10/2002 Juniors JSP WETTOLSHEIM C2 00:37:58
7 184 EITEL Raphaél 03/04/2002 Juniors CPI ARTZENHEIM C2 00:42:16
8 187 SCHNELL Pierre 18/01/2002 Juniors JSP COLMAR C2 00:42:57
1 193 MARTIN Valentin 16/07/2001 Juniors CSR GUEBWILLER C3 00:31:27
2 195 LUTZ Paul 25/04/2001 Juniors CPI OBERHERGHEIM C3 00:35:47
3 186  WELKER Alexandre 10/03/2002 Juniors CPI UNGERSHEIM C3 00:36:05
4 190 HECHINGER Lucas 27/10/2001 Juniors CS ROUFFACH C3 00:46:03

Sénior F

[ Pos. [ Dossard ] Nom | Prénom [Naissance] Cat Corps C | Temps |
1 444 LEHMANN Magalie 18/01/1986 Seniors F CTA CODIS CTA CODI 00:21:38
1 440 BUTTERLIN Amélie 12/06/1991 Seniors F CS ORBEY C1l 00:28:11
2 430 BEFFAGNOTTI Océane 11/12/1998 Seniors F CS RIBEAUVILLE C1l 00:30:18
3 441 GIRARDIN Marion 10/03/1989 Seniors F CPI AMMERSCHWIHR C1l 00:30:37
1 432 MANN Elisa 21/03/1997 Seniors F CPI SUNDHOFFEN C2 00:22:49
2 438 HOFER Mélinda 26/05/1992 Seniors F CPI BIESHEIM C2 00:23:04
3 439 PETER Aurélie 12/12/1991 Seniors F CPI JEBSHEIM C2 00:23:57
4 443 STADLER Mélanie 17/08/1986 Seniors F CPI SIVU DU MANDELBERG C2 00:25:11
5 437 MARSCHALL Adeline 18/07/1993 Seniors F CPI ARTZENHEIM C2 00:26:01
6 429 KLEINDIENST Sandrine 13/05/1999  Seniors F CPI ARTZENHEIM C2 00:36:08
1 442 GUYOT Marine 25/06/1988  Seniors F CSR ENSISHEIM C3 00:24:33
2 434 BACHMANN Marie 08/06/1995  Seniors F CSR GUEBWILLER C3 00:29:25
3 446  ANCELET Justine 13/07/1985  Seniors F CSR GUEBWILLER C3 00:29:27
4 426 SEILLER Laurine 23/05/2000  Seniors F CPI OBERHERGHEIM C3 00:30:15
5 445 HAAG Sarah 23/08/1985  Seniors F CPI OBERHERGHEIM C3 00:30:17
6 431 LOHINSKI Emma 15/11/1998  Seniors F CPI MERXHEIM C3 00:33:43
7 428 MARCILLY Léa 10/07/1999  Seniors F CPI BOLLWILLER C3 00:41:48
8 428 MARCILLY Léa 10/07/1999  Seniors F CPI BOLLWILLER C3 00:41:48
1 425 BERKATI Valentine 03/07/2000  Seniors F CPI BURNHAUPT LE HAUT C4 00:25:02
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1 436 REY Laetitia 06/11/1993  Seniors F CSP MULHOUSE C5 00:21:36
Sénior M
[ Pos. [ Dossard | Nom |  Prénom [Naissance]| Cat | Corps | ¢ | Temps|
1 408 STADLER Laurent 11/04/1984 Seniors CPI BERGHEIM C1 00:27:33
2 423 MARCK Ludovic 09/03/1981 Seniors CS KAYSERSBERG C1 00:29:45
3 375 ANDRE Lionel 13/09/1990 Seniors CIl METZERAL C1 00:30:40
4 391 SCHREIBER Julien 11/12/1987 Seniors CS KAYSERSBERG C1l 00:33:55
5 394 HAUMESSER Jérémy 08/09/1987 Seniors CPI INGERSHEIM C1 00:34:53
6 379  SPIESS Guillaume 02/05/1990 Seniors CPI LABAROCHE C1 00:35:08
7 384 REINSTETTEL Marc 22/08/1989 Seniors CS KAYSERSBERG C1 00:35:56
8 340 PERRIN Alexis 13/03/2000 Seniors CPI LABAROCHE C1 00:37:37
9 389  DALIBERT Jérémy 26/07/1988 Seniors CPI LABAROCHE C1 00:37:42
10 402 TAROYAN José 27/05/1985 Seniors CPI WINTZENHEIM C1 00:39:25
11 362 DAILLY Arnaud 26/06/1996 Seniors CPI WINTZENHEIM C1l 00:44:01
12 403 BERTHY Thomas 26/04/1985 Seniors CPI WINTZENHEIM C1l 00:44:03
13 395 GUICHAOUA Jean-Noél 19/07/1987 Seniors CS ORBEY C1 00:44:43
14 424 PAULY Sophie 07/09/2000 Seniors F CPI WINTZENHEIM C1l 00:52:50
1 346 FUCHS Alexandre 11/09/1999 Seniors CPI BENNWIHR C2 00:27:32
2 392 FREUDENREICH Mickaél 08/12/1987 Seniors CPI VOEGTLINSHOFFEN Cc2 00:30:07
3 398 PRADUROUX Serge 02/08/1986 Seniors CSP COLMAR C2 00:30:32
4 387 ZIEGLER Brice 30/12/1988 Seniors CPI SIVU DU MANDELBERG Cc2 00:31:15
5 419 DIETSCH Mike 05/10/1981 Seniors CPIl JEBSHEIM Cc2 00:31:35
6 357 EHRHART Chris 21/05/1997 Seniors CPI WETTOLSHEIM Cc2 00:33:29
7 364 EHRHART Logan 16/01/1995 Seniors CPI WETTOLSHEIM C2 00:33:31
8 390 DURR Clément 18/06/1988 Seniors CPI ARTZENHEIM Cc2 00:33:34
9 409 STADLER Jacky 11/04/1984 Seniors CPI SIVU DU MANDELBERG Cc2 00:33:42
10 361 ROHMER Loris 12/07/1996 Seniors CPI ARTZENHEIM Cc2 00:34:14
11 412  LUX Stéphane 02/08/1982 Seniors CPI JEBSHEIM Cc2 00:34:20
12 339 HOFER Lucas 28/04/2000 Seniors CPI BIESHEIM Cc2 00:34:58
13 374 LANG Adrien 19/08/1991 Seniors CPI SUNDHOFFEN C2 00:35:49
14 386 LAUFENBURGER Rémy 10/03/1989 Seniors CPI BALTZENHEIM C2 00:35:54
15 414 MEYER Nicolas Alexis 18/03/1982 Seniors CPI ARTZENHEIM C2 00:36:03
16 417 MEYER-DISSEL Emmanuel 23/12/1981 Seniors CSP COLMAR C2 00:36:33
17 352 VALENTIN Yann 24/09/1998 Seniors CPI ARTZENHEIM C2 00:37:14
18 367 GSCHWIND Kévin 29/08/1994 Seniors CSP COLMAR Cc2 00:38:19
19 337 MOELLINGER Etienne 26/06/2000 Seniors CPI WETTOLSHEIM C2 00:39:52
20 420 BRISSIAUD Julien 01/09/1981 Seniors CSP COLMAR Cc2 00:39:58
21 399 REMOND Stéve 26/06/1986 Seniors CPI ARTZENHEIM C2 00:40:03
22 378 MEYER Jean 11/06/1990 Seniors CPI ARTZENHEIM C2 00:41:23
23 383 SIMLER Thibaut 05/09/1989 Seniors CPI GRUSSENHEIM Cc2 00:41:35
24 388 THOMAS Jérome 07/09/1988 Seniors CPlI OBERSAASHEIM C2 00:41:37
25 368 HILDWEIN Jean 01/05/1994 Seniors CPlI OBERSAASHEIM C2 00:41:38
26 359 GANTZ Thierry 08/01/1997 Seniors CPI JEBSHEIM C2 00:42:03
27 421 STINNER Yves 02/06/1981 Seniors CPI JEBSHEIM C2 00:42:20
28 338 GSELL Hugo 13/06/2000 Seniors CPI JEBSHEIM Cc2 00:44:58
29 348 HILDWEIN Nathan 22/04/1999 Seniors CPlI OBERSAASHEIM C2 00:46:14
30 370 REIBEL Ludovic 08/06/1992 Seniors CPI ARTZENHEIM C2 00:48:01
31 405 LEIS Steve 31/07/1984 Seniors CPI ARTZENHEIM C2 00:48:03
32 366 GANTZ Pascal 15/09/1994 Seniors CPI JEBSHEIM Cc2 00:48:34
33 363 REINHART Arnaud 27/06/1995 Seniors CPI KUNHEIM C2 00:49:51
34 410 LACROIX David 07/09/1983 Seniors CPI VOLGELSHEIM C2 00:51:13
35 350 SCHUPP Thibaut 04/03/1999 Seniors CPI ARTZENHEIM C2 00:54:56
36 333 LOPES-PEREIRA Matthieu 26/12/2000 Seniors CPI SUNDHOFFEN C2 01:06:54
1 385 WIDMER Fabrice 21/05/1989 Seniors PI NIEDERENTZEN - OBERENTZI C3 00:26:50
2 407 FALCH Bruno 20/04/1984 Seniors CS SOULTZ C3 00:28:06
3 393 MISCHEL Jérome 22/11/1987 Seniors CS ROUFFACH C3 00:30:50
4 381 HEBDING Olivier 19/03/1990 Seniors CPlI MUNCHHOUSE C3 00:32:05
5 373 MEYER Julien 11/09/1991 Seniors CPI ISSENHEIM C3 00:33:05
6 358 DALLEM Gaétan 25/01/1997 Seniors CPI UNGERSHEIM C3 00:33:08
7 354 KAUFFMANN Nicolas 02/03/1998 Seniors CPlI MUNCHHOUSE C3 00:34:13
8 353 MULLER Marvin 22/07/1998 Seniors CS ROUFFACH C3 00:35:19
9 335 DOLL Lylian 31/07/2000 Seniors PI NIEDERENTZEN - OBERENTZI C3 00:35:41
10 351 DI MAURO Guillaume 05/11/1998 Seniors CPI ISSENHEIM C3 00:39:12
11 418 EULERT Franck 16/10/1981 Seniors CS SOULTZMATT C3 00:39:19
12 400 WEIBEL Arnaud 05/11/1985 Seniors CS SOULTZMATT C3 00:39:20
13 380 DEBENATH Thomas 24/04/1990 Seniors CPI BOLLWILLER C3 00:42:59
14 382 RADIGUET Loic 24/10/1989 Seniors CPI BOLLWILLER C3 00:43:13
15 343  ZWINGELSTEIN Loic 08/12/1999 Seniors CS SOULTZMATT C3 00:43:19
16 360 SCHELCHER Paulin 20/11/1996 Seniors CSR GUEBWILLER C3 00:43:21
17 344  KAUFFMANN Romain 01/12/1999 Seniors CPlI MUNCHHOUSE C3 00:43:59
18 376  SCHOLL Jean-Etienne  28/08/1990 Seniors CPI REGUISHEIM C3 00:45:39
19 422  HAAG Jean-David 15/03/1981 Seniors CPI OBERHERGHEIM C3 00:46:05
20 415 OTTMANN Vincent 22/02/1982 Seniors CPI ISSENHEIM C3 00:48:00
21 355 GRAU Bryan 09/11/1997 Seniors CPI BOLLWILLER C3 00:50:07
22 411 TROMMENSCHLAGER Didier 28/03/1983 Seniors CPI BOLLWILLER C3 00:50:10
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1 401 KOENIG Mikaél 20/07/1985 Seniors CPI STEINBACH C4 00:31:44
1 365 BROGLIN Kevin 12/10/1994 Seniors CSP MULHOUSE C5 00:29:03
2 404  NAST Matthieu 23/11/1984 Seniors CSP MULHOUSE C5 00:29:27
3 372 KERN Maxime 04/10/1991 Seniors CSR WITTENHEIM C5 00:33:33
4 413  CHOLET Raphaél 12/05/1982 Seniors CSP MULHOUSE C5 00:35:05

Master F

[ Pos. [ Dossard | Nom |  Prénom [Naissance]| Cat | Corps | ¢ | Temps|
1 523 BERNHARD Laurence 13/12/1976  Masters F SSSM - SERVICE MED CIE 3 3ERVICE N 00:24:00
2
3

Master 1 M

[ Pos. [ Dossard | Nom | Prénom [Naissance] Cat [ Corps [ ¢ | Temps|
1 452  DIDIER Stéphane 09/03/1980 Masters 1 CS ORBEY C1l 00:31:03
2 478 ILTIS Stéphane 23/01/1976  Masters 1 CIl METZERAL C1l 00:32:17
3 449 LOPES Rafaél 28/07/1980 Masters 1 CPI LABAROCHE C1l 00:32:34
4 451 KLINKLIN Arnaud 12/05/1980 Masters 1 CPI LABAROCHE C1l 00:34:21
5 479 PERRIN Hervé 27/12/1975 Masters 1 CPI LABAROCHE C1l 00:34:23
6 466 LESAINT Nicolas 30/09/1977  Masters 1 CPI LABAROCHE C1l 00:35:01
7 477 MARRA Giovanni 28/01/1976 Masters 1 CPI WINTZENHEIM C1l 01:04:24
1 459 DEMANET Alexandre 14/05/1979  Masters 1 CPI WOLFGANTZEN Cc2 00:29:55
2 462 DAMBREVILLE Romain 25/08/1978 Masters 1 CPI HERRLISHEIM C2 00:30:22
3 488 ILTIS Philippe 13/06/1973 Masters 1 CPI HERRLISHEIM Cc2 00:31:18
4 450 HABERKORN Christophe 27/06/1980  Masters 1 CPI HERRLISHEIM C2 00:31:52
5 474 BATTMANN David 01/09/1976 Masters 1 CSP COLMAR Cc2 00:33:04
6 455 WIEST David 24/12/1979 Masters 1 CPI HERRLISHEIM Cc2 00:33:10
7 476  AUBRY David 14/07/1976  Masters 1 CSP COLMAR Cc2 00:35:07
8 473 SCHUTZ Olivier 05/11/1976 Masters 1 CPI HERRLISHEIM C2 00:35:52
9 492 FROMONT Lionel 13/09/1972 Masters 1 ~ CPlI HUSSEREN LES CHATEAUX C2 00:36:58
10 481 STAUB Raphaél 12/07/1975 Masters 1 CPI ARTZENHEIM C2 00:37:09
11 491 DONZEL Gérald 19/10/1972 Masters 1 CPI BIESHEIM C2 00:37:44
12 448 FOECHTERLE Alexandre 08/10/1980 Masters 1 CPI HETTENSCHLAG C2 00:38:16
13 487 SCHULLER Stephane 28/10/1973  Masters 1 CPI VOEGTLINSHOFFEN C2 00:38:38
14 480 MARCANT Cédric 24/08/1975 Masters 1 CSP COLMAR C2 00:39:49
15 486 TOURRETTE Yves 28/12/1973 Masters 1 CPI HORBOURG WIHR C2 00:40:44
16 489 FORSTER Thierry 10/04/1973 Masters 1 CPI ARTZENHEIM C2 00:41:01
17 463 AMANN Sébastien 26/07/1978 Masters 1 CPI WETTOLSHEIM C2 00:41:26
18 470 WITTNER Frédéric 30/03/1977 Masters 1 CPI BENNWIHR C2 00:42:44
19 471 HAFDI Mohamed 27/12/1976 Masters 1 CPI SUNDHOFFEN C2 00:43:17
20 458 O'MURPHY Pierrick 20/06/1979 Masters 1 CPI VOLGELSHEIM C2 00:43:23
21 482 VERRHIEST Vincent 20/08/1974 Masters 1 CPI PORTE DU RIED C2 00:44:48
22 464 IMHOFF Sébastien 13/06/1978  Masters 1 CPI ALGOLSHEIM C2 00:45:28
1 460 BURGER Gilbert 17/12/1978 Masters 1 CPI BERRWILLER C3 00:31:02
2 457 SCHILLING Frédéric 13/09/1979 Masters 1  PI NIEDERENTZEN - OBERENTZI C3 00:33:48
3 461 BANACH David 11/12/1978 Masters 1 CS SOULTZMATT C3 00:34:07
4 495 KLAR Olivier 05/06/1971 Masters 1  PI NIEDERENTZEN - OBERENTZI C3 00:34:55
5 472 MOLTES Joél 25/11/1976  Masters 1 CS ROUFFACH C3 00:36:17
6 468 COMBESCOT Jérome 26/05/1977  Masters 1 CPI BOLLWILLER C3 00:50:08
7 454 WIDMER Hervé 12/01/1980 Masters 1  PI NIEDERENTZEN - OBERENTZI C3 00:50:26
1 469 WEISGERBER Joél 23/05/1977  Masters 1 CSP MULHOUSE C5 00:34:18

Master 2 M

[ Pos. [ Dossard ] Nom | Prénom [Naissance] Cat Corps C | Temps |
1 519 MARCHAL Christophe 23/01/1961 Masters 2 =NT DEVELOPPEMENT DU VOLCOPPEMEN 00:18:55
1 504 ANDLAUER Patrice 12/03/1968 Masters 2 CPI WINTZENHEIM C1l 00:21:50
2 501 RUEFF Philippe 09/03/1969 Masters 2 CPI WINTZENHEIM C1l 00:21:54
3 516 HABLITZ Christophe 27/03/1962 Masters 2 CPI NIEDERMORSCHWIHR C1l 00:24:03
4 498 DABROWSKI Matthieu 17/01/1970  Masters 2 CSP COLMAR C2 00:19:58
1 508 CORTIIO Juan 17/01/1967  Masters 2 CPI OBERSAASHEIM C2 00:20:04
2 506 DE LOS RIOS Patrick 16/06/1967  Masters 2 CPI ARTZENHEIM C2 00:20:38
3 499 PINSON Frédéric 29/09/1969  Masters 2 CPI HORBOURG WIHR C2 00:20:41
4 510 SITTLER Jacky 11/09/1966  Masters 2 CPI LOGELHEIM C2 00:21:34
5 497 ROSENZWEY Frédéric 13/05/1970  Masters 2 CPR MUNTZENHEIM C2 00:21:52
6 514 STEINBRUNNER Guy 28/01/1964  Masters 2 CPI PORTE DU RIED C2 00:22:23
7 496 FURDERER Fabien 17/05/1970  Masters 2 CPI HETTENSCHLAG C2 00:23:35
8 512 EHRHART Dominique 10/08/1965  Masters 2 CPI WETTOLSHEIM C2 00:24:06
9 518 WISSLER Jean-Luc 22/03/1961 Masters 2  CPlI HUSSEREN LES CHATEAUX C2 00:24:15
10 500 ROEDER Pascal 23/09/1969  Masters 2 CPI KUNHEIM C2 00:25:33
11 502 HOFER Luc 08/03/1969  Masters 2 CPI BIESHEIM C2 00:26:11
12 520 DURR Hubert 10/09/1960  Masters 2 CPI JEBSHEIM C2 00:26:59
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13
14
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515
507

503
521
517
509
505

524

KAMMERER
ENDLE

DOLL
SCHILLING
DEBENATH
FUCHS
MIESCH

HAUMESSER

Joseph
Christophe

Vincent
Eric
Pierre
Albert
Pascal

Rémy

20/03/1963
05/04/1967

26/06/1968
03/08/1956
23/05/1961
15/01/1967
29/02/1968

01/01/1963

Masters 2
Masters 2

Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2

Masters 2

CPI LOGELHEIM
CPI WETTOLSHEIM

PI NIEDERENTZEN - OBERENTZI
PI NIEDERENTZEN - OBERENTZI
CPI BOLLWILLER
CPI BOLLWILLER
CPI BOLLWILLER

CSP MULHOUSE

Cc2
Cc2

C3
C3
C3
C3
C3

C5

00:28:32
00:31:37

00:20:49
00:22:46
00:28:55
00:30:47
00:41:49

00:18:31
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Benjamin F

[ Pos. [ Dossard | Nom |  Prénom [Naissance]| Cat | Corps C | Temps |
1 009 RIBER Lola 19/07/2007 Benjamines JSP PFAFFENHEIM C3 00:05:24
2 014 DISCHLER Camille 23/03/2007 Benjamines JSP WETTOLSHEIM C2 00:05:36
3 010 FROMONT Mathilde 04/07/2007 Benjamines JSP TROIS CHATEAUX Cc2 00:05:48
4 017 DURUPT Giulia 04/01/2007 Benjamines JSP JEBSHEIM C2 00:05:51
5 015 GARNIER Maelys 28/01/2007 Benjamines JSP WINTZENHEIM C1l 00:05:53
6 008 VIAL Fantine 09/09/2007 Benjamines JSP TROIS CHATEAUX Cc2 00:05:54
7 001 LECHIEN Mathilde 18/09/2008 Benjamines JSP BASSIN RHENAN C2 00:06:04
8 006 DREYFUSS Camille 25/10/2007 Benjamines JSP BASSIN RHENAN Cc2 00:06:05
9 012 MEYER Julia 01/04/2007 Benjamines JSP VALLEE NOBLE C3 00:06:32
10 007 METTER Clémence 03/10/2007 Benjamines JSP JEBSHEIM C2 00:06:36
11 013  WEIBEL Morgane 28/03/2007 Benjamines JSP TROIS CHATEAUX Cc2 00:06:53
12 003 SOUMARA ENTZMANN Lou Anna 02/04/2008 Benjamines JSP PAYS DE RIBEAUVILLE C1l 00:07:19
13 018 LANOIX Lucie 04/01/2007 Benjamines JSP PAYS DE RIBEAUVILLE C1l 00:07:21
14 011 BOHNER Angélyne 25/06/2007 Benjamines JSP HORBOURG WIHR Cc2 00:07:48
15 016 MOSSER Kiera 08/01/2007 Benjamines JSP TROIS CHATEAUX Cc2 00:07:56

Benjamin M

[ Pos. [ Dossard | Nom | Prénom [Naissance] Cat [ Corps C | Temps |
1 048 GUILHOU Jules 21/08/2007 Benjamins JSP JEBSHEIM Cc2 00:04:40
2 021 HANNAUER Aaron 13/05/2008 Benjamins JSP PFAFFENHEIM C3 00:04:41
3 035 ETURE Ewan 15/10/2007 Benjamins JSP WINTZENHEIM C1l 00:04:42
4 073 EGGERT Jules 11/04/2007 Benjamins JSP FORTSCHWIHR Cc2 00:04:48
5 078 ALTHUSER Valentin 01/03/2007  Benjamins JSP WINTZENHEIM C1l 00:04:52
6 072 DJEDAI Noah 16/04/2007 Benjamins JSP COLMAR Cc2 00:04:53
7 064 SPAHN Valentin 14/05/2007 Benjamins JSP BENNWIHR Cc2 00:04:55
8 077 MUNSCH Kenzo 14/03/2007 Benjamins JSP FORTSCHWIHR Cc2 00:05:04
9 076 LEY Xavier 20/03/2007 Benjamins JSP FORTSCHWIHR Cc2 00:05:07
10 066 GAERING Louis 11/05/2007 Benjamins JSP WETTOLSHEIM Cc2 00:05:11
11 041 VIEIRA Filip 10/09/2007 Benjamins JSP PAYS DE RIBEAUVILLE C1l 00:05:13
12 029 GROS Quentin 04/12/2007  Benjamins JSP SUNDHOFFEN Cc2 00:05:15
13 043 GEORGES Nathan 02/09/2007  Benjamins JSP COLMAR Cc2 00:05:18
14 033 LANDOLT Quentin 25/10/2007 Benjamins JSP COLMAR Cc2 00:05:21
15 058 VERRHIEST Oscar 27/05/2007 Benjamins JSP JEBSHEIM Cc2 00:05:23
16 065 FOHNEY Julian 12/05/2007 Benjamins JSP COLMAR Cc2 00:05:27
17 022 GARGOWITSCH Kyllian 12/01/2008 Benjamins JSP FORTSCHWIHR Cc2 00:05:28
18 025 FREZIER Félicien 17/12/2007 Benjamins JSP PAYS DE RIBEAUVILLE C1l 00:05:29
19 042 GRUNER Martin 06/09/2007  Benjamins JSP MUNCHHOUSE C3 00:05:31
20 037 MEYER Théo 10/10/2007 Benjamins JSP ISSENHEIM C3 00:05:33
21 054 MORALES FICHTLER Enzo 04/07/2007  Benjamins JSP WINTZENHEIM C1l 00:05:34
22 045 BAUMANN Ewan 29/08/2007 Benjamins JSP SOULTZ C3 00:05:35
23 038 SERO Rémi 27/09/2007 Benjamins JSP TROIS CHATEAUX C2 00:05:38
24 063 JACQUOT Romuald 15/05/2007 Benjamins JSP FORTSCHWIHR Cc2 00:05:44
25 068 HELMLINGER Maxime 04/05/2007  Benjamins JSP FORTSCHWIHR Cc2 00:05:45
26 049 OUTERS Noah 10/08/2007 Benjamins JSP FORTSCHWIHR Cc2 00:05:49
27 062 ECKERLEN Nathan 22/05/2007 Benjamins JSP PFAFFENHEIM C3 00:05:50
28 067 RADOMSKI Loris 09/05/2007  Benjamins JSP PFAFFENHEIM C3 00:05:55
29 075 WITTNER Antonin 22/03/2007 Benjamins JSP BENNWIHR Cc2 00:05:57
30 050 JEAN Antoine 26/07/2007 Benjamins JSP JEBSHEIM Cc2 00:05:59
31 053 STRAUB Quentin 08/07/2007  Benjamins JSP WINTZENHEIM C1l 00:06:00
32 079 NOORENBERGHE Lucas 06/02/2007  Benjamins JSP PAYS DE RIBEAUVILLE C1l 00:06:09
33 070  ANTAL Yann 17/04/2007 Benjamins JSP SOULTZ C3 00:06:12
34 044 HALLEL Théo 30/08/2007 Benjamins JSP JEBSHEIM Cc2 00:06:13
35 047 HAUMESSER Marc 26/08/2007 Benjamins JSP JEBSHEIM Cc2 00:06:14
36 036 WAGNER Mathieu 11/10/2007 Benjamins JSP FORTSCHWIHR Cc2 00:06:29
37 057 LAVINA Valentin 28/05/2007 Benjamins JSP PAYS DE RIBEAUVILLE C1l 00:06:31
38 039 GUTKNECHT Loan 27/09/2007 Benjamins JSP WETTOLSHEIM Cc2 00:06:34
39 031 NAGHMOUCHI Marrwann 27/11/2007 Benjamins JSP GRANDE VALLEE C1l 00:06:42
40 023 FLUCK Mathéo 03/01/2008  Benjamins JSP VAL D'ARGENT C1l 00:06:43
41 027 BOUTONNET Tom 12/12/2007 Benjamins JSP FORTSCHWIHR Cc2 00:06:49
42 046 CUISINIER Yarom 26/08/2007 Benjamins JSP GRANDE VALLEE C1l 00:06:50
43 019 MUTZ Tiago 12/08/2008 Benjamins JSP MUNCHHOUSE C3 00:07:10
44 032 HEINIMANN Antonin 21/11/2007 Benjamins JSP PAYS DE RIBEAUVILLE C1l 00:07:15
45 026 SPADARO Enzo 16/12/2007 Benjamins JSP ISSENHEIM C3 00:07:26
46 024 ROLOFF Mathis 22/12/2007 Benjamins JSP FORTSCHWIHR Cc2 00:07:28
47 051 MERIUS Mathis 14/07/2007 Benjamins JSP FORTSCHWIHR Cc2 00:07:29
48 059 BAUER Jorian 27/05/2007 Benjamins JSP TROIS CHATEAUX Cc2 00:07:30
49 052 LANGLAIS Adrien 11/07/2007 Benjamins JSP BASSIN RHENAN Cc2 00:08:15

Minime F

[ Pos. [ Dossard] Nom | Prénom [Naissance] Cat [ Corps C | Temps |
1 299 MARCELOT Léna 18/06/2006  Minimes F JSP BIESHEIM Cc2 00:08:49
2 323 FUCHS Chloé 13/07/2005  Minimes F JSP SOULTZ C3 00:09:12
3 310 PETIT Ambre 18/12/2005 Minimes F JSP FORTSCHWIHR Cc2 00:09:17
4 298 MERGEL Eline 21/06/2006  Minimes F JSP JEBSHEIM Cc2 00:09:18
5 300 HARTMANN Clara 03/06/2006  Minimes F JSP REGUISHEIM C3 00:10:17
6 294 TESNIERE Athénais 18/08/2006  Minimes F JSP COLMAR Cc2 00:10:59
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7 309 WOLFS Morgane 20/12/2005  Minimes F JSP BASSIN RHENAN C2 00:11:12
8 297 EGLOFF Eva 24/06/2006  Minimes F JSP SOULTZ C3 00:11:16
9 290 BITTENBINDER Kassandra 16/12/2006  Minimes F JSP WETTOLSHEIM Cc2 00:11:17
10 306 BURDLOFF Armelle 24/01/2006  Minimes F JSP JEBSHEIM C2 00:11:17
11 293 LAMM Soléne 30/08/2006  Minimes F JSP HORBOURG WIHR Cc2 00:11:18
12 317 ROBIN Délia 25/08/2005 Minimes F JSP FORTSCHWIHR C2 00:11:22
13 324 LEIBY WORINGER Elodie 09/06/2005 Minimes F JSP PAYS DE RIBEAUVILLE C1l 00:11:23
14 307 MUNIER Marion 02/01/2006  Minimes F JSP BENNWIHR Cc2 00:11:31
15 301 DEVILLARD Mélisa 08/05/2006  Minimes F JSP PAYS DE RIBEAUVILLE C1l 00:11:53
16 313 STEIB Julie 24/11/2005 Minimes F JSP GRANDE VALLEE C1l 00:12:01
17 295 BANDERIER Marie 30/07/2006  Minimes F JSP GRANDE VALLEE C1l 00:12:02
18 328 BEDO Inés 14/04/2005  Minimes F JSP JEBSHEIM C2 00:12:21
19 325 FOULON Ameline 17/05/2005  Minimes F JSP JEBSHEIM Cc2 00:12:56
20 312 ELTZER Lucie 27/11/2005 Minimes F JSP PAYS DE RIBEAUVILLE C1l 00:13:25
21 329 SCHIFFERLE Lucie 28/02/2005 Minimes F JSP VAL D'ARGENT C1l 00:13:45
22 321 ROBERT Daphné 07/08/2005 Minimes F JSP HORBOURG WIHR Cc2 00:14:04
23 305 SYDA-KUSTER Pauline 10/02/2006  Minimes F JSP ISSENHEIM C3 00:14:06
24 304 FERREN Eva 28/03/2006  Minimes F JSP ISSENHEIM C3 00:14:23
25 322 FEUERSTEIN Emma 01/08/2005 Minimes F JSP SOULTZ C3 00:14:47
26 204 MEIONI llona 20/10/2004  Minimes F JSP SOULTZ C3 00:15:02
27 314 DE SOUSA Noélyne 15/11/2005  Minimes F JSP SOULTZ C3 00:15:47
28 303 FAIVRE Clara 22/04/2006  Minimes F JSP ENSISHEIM C3 00:15:48
Minime M
[ Pos. [ Dossard | Nom | Prénom [Naissance] Cat Corps C | Temps |
1 271 KLEIN Louis 26/05/2005 Minimes JSP VALLEE NOBLE C3 00:07:39
2 280 RAUL Fabien 20/03/2005 Minimes JSP BASSIN RHENAN Cc2 00:08:18
3 233 JOLY Marcel 10/05/2006 Minimes JSP PAYS DE RIBEAUVILLE C1l 00:08:19
4 284 HAENN Arthur 07/02/2005 Minimes JSP LOGELHEIM Cc2 00:08:21
5 218 MASSERON Tom 07/09/2006 Minimes JSP ISSENHEIM C3 00:08:37
6 258  VILLEMIN Lucas 23/09/2005 Minimes JSP COLMAR Cc2 00:08:42
7 279 SCHUBETZER Matthis 24/03/2005 Minimes JSP BIESHEIM C2 00:08:44
8 274 OLAH Emilien 12/05/2005 Minimes JSP VAL D'ARGENT C1 00:08:48
9 228 SEILLER Nathan 06/06/2006 Minimes JSP TROIS CHATEAUX C2 00:08:50
10 232 BAINA Yaniss 13/05/2006 Minimes JSP JEBSHEIM C2 00:08:59
11 252 HOFFERT Tim 29/10/2005 Minimes JSP MUNCHHOUSE C3 00:09:03
12 207 AVILOV Antonin 27/12/2006 Minimes JSP COLMAR C2 00:09:04
13 212 PFAUWADEL Léon 24/10/2006 Minimes JSP SOULTZ C3 00:09:07
14 230 SAUTIVET Romain 22/05/2006 Minimes JSP LOGELHEIM C2 00:09:10
15 266 HEITZMANN Ludovic 07/07/2005 Minimes JSP BIESHEIM C2 00:09:12
16 285 DE SOUSA Loic 01/02/2005 Minimes JSP SOULTZ C3 00:09:12
17 264 OLRY-HAMLILI Yann 09/08/2005 Minimes JSP SUNDHOFFEN C2 00:09:15
18 220 FECHTER Tom 22/08/2006 Minimes JSP BASSIN RHENAN C2 00:09:15
19 276 WINTZENRIETH Bastien 08/05/2005 Minimes JSP HORBOURG WIHR C2 00:09:15
20 287 DE SOUSA Nathan 07/01/2005 Minimes JSP ISSENHEIM C3 00:09:15
21 244 GENSON Yanis 20/12/2005 Minimes JSP BIESHEIM C2 00:09:19
22 242 GIUDICELLI Louis 04/01/2006 Minimes JSP TROIS CHATEAUX C2 00:09:21
23 248 RODECK Paulin 12/11/2005 Minimes JSP BASSIN RHENAN C2 00:09:38
24 240 SCHUTZ Baptiste 04/02/2006 Minimes JSP VAL D'ARGENT C1 00:09:39
25 226 DEHARBE Quentin 15/07/2006 Minimes JSP RUMERSHEIM LE HAUT C3 00:09:40
26 219 BOUGHACHICHE Anis 23/08/2006 Minimes JSP VAL D'ARGENT C1 00:09:41
27 217 PAUGAIN Jean-Eliott 13/09/2006 Minimes JSP JEBSHEIM Cc2 00:09:43
28 259 BRONNER Matthis 17/09/2005 Minimes JSP ENSISHEIM C3 00:09:46
29 222 SCHMIDLIN Thomas 11/08/2006 Minimes JSP PAYS DE RIBEAUVILLE C1 00:09:57
30 225 SYDA Mathéo 16/07/2006 Minimes JSP TROIS CHATEAUX C2 00:09:58
31 286 ANTONIJEV Hugo 22/01/2005 Minimes JSP TROIS CHATEAUX C2 00:09:59
32 247 HEIMBURGER Maxime 22/11/2005 Minimes JSP TROIS CHATEAUX C2 00:10:01
33 268 RUCH Arthur 24/06/2005 Minimes JSP JEBSHEIM C2 00:10:16
34 236 REMOND Théo 03/04/2006 Minimes JSP JEBSHEIM C2 00:10:19
35 267 CARNET Ryan 29/06/2005 Minimes JSP SOULTZ C3 00:10:22
36 213 FRAYON Jonathan 23/10/2006 Minimes JSP WINTZENHEIM C1 00:10:26
37 265 LEDIN Dorian 29/07/2005 Minimes JSP SOULTZ C3 00:10:29
38 272 ACKERMANN Etan 22/05/2005 Minimes JSP PAYS DE RIBEAUVILLE C1 00:10:31
39 241 BOECKLER Léo 24/01/2006 Minimes JSP MUNCHHOUSE C3 00:10:33
40 254 WECK Logan 06/10/2005 Minimes JSP WINTZENHEIM C1 00:10:35
41 262 RASSER Justin 31/08/2005 Minimes JSP ENSISHEIM C3 00:11:00
42 251 BOMBOIS Alexis 29/10/2005 Minimes JSP BASSIN RHENAN C2 00:11:03
43 261 GRAZZIANO Alban 08/09/2005 Minimes JSP TROIS CHATEAUX Cc2 00:11:04
44 281 CLAUDEL Maxim 20/02/2005 Minimes JSP BENNWIHR C2 00:11:06
45 243 LINCK Frédéric 01/01/2006 Minimes JSP PAYS DE RIBEAUVILLE C1l 00:11:09
46 253 BAUDUIN Floran 23/10/2005 Minimes JSP SOULTZ C3 00:11:11
47 275 GAUCHE Nicolas 09/05/2005 Minimes JSP SOULTZ C3 00:11:15
48 270 KERN Tony 28/05/2005 Minimes JSP PAYS DE RIBEAUVILLE C1l 00:11:18
49 245 MORABITO Matéo 09/12/2005 Minimes JSP BENNWIHR Cc2 00:11:19
50 269 WOLGENSINGER Luca 31/05/2005 Minimes JSP FORTSCHWIHR Cc2 00:11:33
51 215 BONHOMME Elouan 08/10/2006 Minimes JSP FORTSCHWIHR Cc2 00:11:37
52 239 STOURM Nathan 10/02/2006 Minimes JSP MUNCHHOUSE C3 00:11:39
53 229 VEREECKE Félicien 05/06/2006 Minimes JSP TROIS CHATEAUX Cc2 00:11:44
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54 284 HAENN Arthur 07/02/2005 Minimes JSP LOGELHEIM Cc2 00:11:46
55 214 HERMENT Baptiste 11/10/2006 Minimes JSP VAL D'ARGENT C1l 00:11:55
56 256 ILHAN Kellian 01/10/2005 Minimes JSP ENSISHEIM C3 00:11:57
57 224 GUEHERY Charly 29/07/2006 Minimes JSP WINTZENHEIM C1l 00:12:03
58 227 NAGHMOUCHI Aydin 09/07/2006 Minimes JSP GRANDE VALLEE C1l 00:12:05
59 235 KAENNEL Robin 01/05/2006 Minimes JSP WINTZENHEIM C1l 00:12:19
60 260 CAPEL Michel 11/09/2005 Minimes JSP BIESHEIM Cc2 00:12:23
61 277 SPENLE Lucas 06/05/2005 Minimes JSP GRANDE VALLEE C1l 00:12:45
62 234 FICHTLER Noah 04/05/2006 Minimes JSP JEBSHEIM Cc2 00:12:47
63 289 COSMO Lisa 03/01/2005 Minimes JSP PFAFFENHEIM C3 00:13:42
64 250 TURKER Mikail 01/11/2005 Minimes JSP ENSISHEIM C3 00:14:05
65 257 NOURLY Mattéo 26/09/2005 Minimes JSP WINTZENHEIM C1l 00:14:42
66 223 GUNTZBURGER Martin 09/08/2006 Minimes JSP PAYS DE RIBEAUVILLE C1l 00:15:04

Cadette F

[ Pos. [ Dossard | Nom | Prénom [Naissance] Cat [ Corps C | Temps |
1 161 PROBST Alizée 03/03/2004 Cadettes F JSP ENSISHEIM C3 00:23:24
2 162 BOUGHACHICHE Nawel 09/02/2004 Cadettes F JSP VAL D'ARGENT C1l 00:24:02
3 154 FORSTER Sarah 12/07/2004 Cadettes F JSP JEBSHEIM Cc2 00:25:19
4 171 HELMLINGER Lauryn 15/04/2003 Cadettes F JSP FORTSCHWIHR Cc2 00:25:22
5 167 KAROLEWICZ Chloé 19/08/2003 Cadettes F JSP COLMAR C2 00:25:56
6 172 SCHWOERTZIG Elise 13/04/2003 Cadettes F JSP VAL D'ARGENT C1l 00:26:30
7 153 MURSCHEL Perrine 24/07/2004 Cadettes F JSP WETTOLSHEIM C2 00:26:54
8 176 FROMONT Julie 17/02/2003 Cadettes F JSP TROIS CHATEAUX Cc2 00:28:45
9 170 LORAZO Claire 06/05/2003 Cadettes F JSP TROIS CHATEAUX Cc2 00:29:09
10 160 STRUB Laura 11/03/2004 Cadettes F JSP TROIS CHATEAUX Cc2 00:31:30
11 164  COLLILIEUX Manon 31/10/2003 Cadettes F JSP SOULTZ C3 00:31:44
12 169 KIEFFER Maud 15/05/2003 Cadettes F JSP WINTZENHEIM C1l 00:32:04
13 159  JEANNIN Amandine 18/03/2004 Cadettes F JSP SOULTZ C3 00:32:39
14 149 BURGERT Soléne 05/11/2004 Cadettes F JSP SOULTZ C3 00:32:40
15 175 CARNET Clara 04/03/2003 Cadettes F JSP SOULTZ C3 00:35:02
16 157 CHEFROUR Liana 13/04/2004 Cadettes F JSP ENSISHEIM C3 00:36:59
17 166 HORRENBERGER Perline 15/10/2003 Cadettes F JSP WINTZENHEIM C1 00:38:59
18 155 BEHRA Maéva 07/06/2004 Cadettes F JSP SOULTZ C3 00:40:13
19 173 SANDRE Jeanne 21/03/2003 Cadettes F JSP SOULTZ C3 00:40:24
20 174 LABADIE Chloé 13/03/2003 Cadettes F JSP REGUISHEIM C3 00:40:46

Cadet M

[ Pos. [ Dossard ] Nom | Prénom [Naissance] Cat [ Corps C | Temps |
1 123 PIERRE Aurélien 31/10/2003 Cadets JSP HORBOURG WIHR C2 00:17:39
2 146 SOPHIE William 27/10/2004 Cadets JSP ENSISHEIM C3 00:18:40
3 148 VOEGELIN Hugo 05/02/2003 Cadets JSP COLMAR C2 00:19:11
4 098 CHARROIS Adrien 05/09/2004 Cadets JSP WETTOLSHEIM C2 00:19:16
5 135 BESSERER Théo 24/06/2003 Cadets JSP JEBSHEIM C2 00:20:25
6 118 PLANTARD Joseph 20/12/2003 Cadets JSP WINTZENHEIM C1 00:20:35
7 095 BAUMANN Killian 26/09/2004 Cadets JSP SOULTZ C3 00:20:37
8 144 JAEGLI Baptiste 28/03/2003 Cadets JSP JEBSHEIM C2 00:20:39
9 133 SEILLER Tom 02/07/2003 Cadets JSP JEBSHEIM C2 00:20:40
10 084 MAURER Ryan 05/12/2004 Cadets JSP WINTZENHEIM C1 00:20:52
11 083 DURELLE Noa 11/12/2004 Cadets JSP SUNDHOFFEN C2 00:20:57
12 130 WEIBEL Corentin 21/08/2003 Cadets JSP TROIS CHATEAUX C2 00:21:02
13 143 DAHAN Benoit 08/04/2003 Cadets CSR ENSISHEIM C3 00:21:08
14 087 TESNIERE Maxence 03/11/2004 Cadets JSP COLMAR C2 00:21:09
15 129 LEMASSON Gauthier 11/05/2003 Cadets JSP VAL D'ARGENT C1 00:21:13
16 147 BUCH Nathan 06/02/2003 Cadets JSP COLMAR C2 00:21:15
17 137 BECKER Hugo 11/10/2004 Cadets JSP PAYS DE RIBEAUVILLE C1 00:21:17
18 126 LAGLENNE Lilian 30/09/2003 Cadets JSP BIESHEIM C2 00:21:37
19 109 SCHAAD Axel 10/04/2004 Cadets JSP SUNDHOFFEN C2 00:21:41
20 125 TOUVET Pierre-Valéry  26/08/2003 Cadets JSP WINTZENHEIM C1 00:21:45
21 127 SCHMITTE Thomas 11/06/2003 Cadets JSP WINTZENHEIM C1 00:22:22
22 091 SCHULLER Baptiste 14/10/2004 Cadets JSP TROIS CHATEAUX C2 00:22:47
23 103 ANGER Léo 03/07/2004 Cadets JSP ENSISHEIM C3 00:22:51
24 096 WALTER Simon 20/09/2004 Cadets JSP RUMERSHEIM LE HAUT C3 00:22:58
25 136 HUMMEL Hugo 06/10/2003 Cadets JSP WINTZENHEIM C1 00:23:00
26 139 KLINGER-ZIND Gustave 19/09/2003 Cadets JSP WINTZENHEIM C1 00:23:00
27 104 JOLY Florian 23/06/2004 Cadets JSP ENSISHEIM C3 00:23:10
28 100 RENAULT Julien 11/08/2004 Cadets JSP JEBSHEIM C2 00:23:20
29 122 FREISS STREBLER Adam 15/11/2003 Cadets JSP BENNWIHR Cc2 00:23:32
30 124 BOMBOIS Florian 13/10/2003 Cadets JSP BASSIN RHENAN C2 00:23:37
31 102 VONTHRON Tom 07/07/2004 Cadets JSP COLMAR C2 00:23:49
32 117 ZIMMERLIN Aaron 04/01/2004 Cadets JSP COLMAR Cc2 00:23:52
33 092 SCHMITT Ewen 27/11/2004 Cadets JSP VAL D'ARGENT C1l 00:24:05
34 085 NOTHDURFT Benjamin 27/03/2004 Cadets JSP PAYS DE RIBEAUVILLE C1l 00:24:16
35 114 RASSER Maxime 06/02/2004 Cadets JSP ENSISHEIM C3 00:24:17
36 112 MINERY Jules 16/12/2004 Cadets JSP PAYS DE RIBEAUVILLE C1l 00:24:32
37 105 KLETHI Simon 22/06/2004 Cadets JSP TROIS CHATEAUX Cc2 00:24:48
38 106 PETER Thomas 16/06/2004 Cadets JSP ENSISHEIM C3 00:24:58
39 119 MULLER Nathan 18/12/2003 Cadets JSP BASSIN RHENAN Cc2 00:25:03
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40 081 BEARD Hugo 30/12/2004 Cadets JSP COLMAR C2 00:25:55
41 121 PERRIN Bastien 25/11/2003 Cadets JSP TROIS CHATEAUX Cc2 00:26:09
42 128 COHU Thibaut 13/09/2003 Cadets JSP BIESHEIM Cc2 00:26:44
43 132 FEUERSTEIN Maxime 03/08/2003 Cadets JSP SOULTZ C3 00:27:10
44 101 ROMINGER Tanguy 10/07/2004 Cadets JSP SOULTZ C3 00:27:11
45 088 LEFEBVRE Corentin 30/10/2004 Cadets JSP SOULTZ C3 00:27:16
46 107 HOFERT Valentin 28/04/2004 Cadets JSP HORBOURG WIHR Cc2 00:27:54
47 116 KLEINDIENST Florian 19/01/2004 Cadets JSP JEBSHEIM Cc2 00:28:07
48 120 EVRARD Matthias 09/12/2003 Cadets JSP JEBSHEIM Cc2 00:28:13
49 082 VU Tao 20/06/2003 Cadets JSP WINTZENHEIM C1l 00:30:24
50 090 COLLARD Enzo 22/10/2004 Cadets JSP BASSIN RHENAN Cc2 00:32:03
51 141  EDDAFAA Jaafar 16/04/2003 Cadets JSP COLMAR Cc2 00:38:53
52 086 VERNIER Florian 09/11/2004 Cadets JSP SOULTZ C3 00:39:49

Junior F

[ Pos. [ Dossard | Nom | Prénom [Naissance] Cat [ Corps [ ¢ | Temps|
1 205 HURIET Louise 18/10/2001 Juniors F CSR GUEBWILLER C3 00:23:12
2
3

Junior M

[ Pos. [ Dossard | Nom | Prénom [Naissance] Cat Corps [ ¢ | Temps]|
1 191 GERBER Hugo 12/10/2001 Juniors JSP LOGELHEIM Cc2 00:29:40
2 193 MARTIN Valentin 16/07/2001 Juniors CSR GUEBWILLER C3 00:31:27
3 198 PRUNIAUX Arthur 25/01/2001 Juniors CPI ARTZENHEIM Cc2 00:32:30
4 197 LUDMANN Louis 13/03/2001 Juniors CSP COLMAR C2 00:33:44
5 192 THOMANN Gautier 28/08/2001 Juniors CS KAYSERSBERG C1l 00:34:57
6 199 DOERLE Marco 16/01/2001 Juniors CPI BIESHEIM Cc2 00:34:59
7 195 LUTZ Paul 25/04/2001 Juniors CPI OBERHERGHEIM C3 00:35:47
8 186 WELKER Alexandre 10/03/2002 Juniors CPI UNGERSHEIM C3 00:36:05
9 179 RANVIER Tom 16/11/2002 Juniors JSP BASSIN RHENAN Cc2 00:36:16
10 182 FREYBURGER Benjamin 02/10/2002 Juniors JSP WETTOLSHEIM C2 00:37:58
11 184 EITEL Raphaél 03/04/2002 Juniors CPI ARTZENHEIM C2 00:42:16
12 187 SCHNELL Pierre 18/01/2002 Juniors JSP COLMAR C2 00:42:57
13 189 KUSS Joseph 05/11/2001 Juniors CPI LABAROCHE C1 00:43:03
14 177 FISCHER Damien 18/12/2002 Juniors CPI LABAROCHE C1 00:44:17
15 190 HECHINGER Lucas 27/10/2001 Juniors CS ROUFFACH C3 00:46:03

Sénior F

[ Pos. [ Dossard ] Nom | Prénom [Naissance] Cat [ Corps [ ¢ | Temps|
1 436 REY Laetitia 06/11/1993  Seniors F CSP MULHOUSE C5 00:21:36
2 444 LEHMANN Magalie 18/01/1986 Seniors F CTA CODIS CTA CODI. 00:21:38
3 432 MANN Elisa 21/03/1997 Seniors F CPI SUNDHOFFEN C2 00:22:49
4 438 HOFER Mélinda 26/05/1992 Seniors F CPI BIESHEIM C2 00:23:04
5 439 PETER Aurélie 12/12/1991 Seniors F CPI JEBSHEIM C2 00:23:57
6 442 GUYOT Marine 25/06/1988  Seniors F CSR ENSISHEIM C3 00:24:33
7 425 BERKATI Valentine 03/07/2000 Seniors F CPI BURNHAUPT LE HAUT C4 00:25:02
8 443 STADLER Mélanie 17/08/1986 Seniors F CPI SIVU DU MANDELBERG C2 00:25:11
9 437 MARSCHALL Adeline 18/07/1993 Seniors F CPI ARTZENHEIM C2 00:26:01
10 440 BUTTERLIN Amélie 12/06/1991 Seniors F CS ORBEY C1 00:28:11
11 434 BACHMANN Marie 08/06/1995 Seniors F CSR GUEBWILLER C3 00:29:25
12 446 ANCELET Justine 13/07/1985 Seniors F CSR GUEBWILLER C3 00:29:27
13 426 SEILLER Laurine 23/05/2000 Seniors F CPlI OBERHERGHEIM C3 00:30:15
14 445 HAAG Sarah 23/08/1985 Seniors F CPlI OBERHERGHEIM C3 00:30:17
15 430 BEFFAGNOTTI Océane 11/12/1998 Seniors F CS RIBEAUVILLE C1 00:30:18
16 441 GIRARDIN Marion 10/03/1989 Seniors F CPI AMMERSCHWIHR C1 00:30:37
17 431 LOHINSKI Emma 15/11/1998 Seniors F CPI MERXHEIM C3 00:33:43
18 429 KLEINDIENST Sandrine 13/05/1999 Seniors F CPI ARTZENHEIM C2 00:36:08
19 428 MARCILLY Léa 10/07/1999 Seniors F CPI BOLLWILLER C3 00:41:48
20 428 MARCILLY Léa 10/07/1999 Seniors F CPI BOLLWILLER C3 00:41:48

Sénior M

[ Pos. [ Dossard ] Nom | Prénom [Naissance] Cat Corps [ ¢ [ Temps]|
1 385 WIDMER Fabrice 21/05/1989 Seniors PI NIEDERENTZEN - OBERENTZI C3 00:26:50
2 346 FUCHS Alexandre 11/09/1999 Seniors CPI BENNWIHR C2 00:27:32
3 408 STADLER Laurent 11/04/1984 Seniors CPI BERGHEIM C1l 00:27:33
4 407 FALCH Bruno 20/04/1984 Seniors CS SOULTZ C3 00:28:06
5 365 BROGLIN Kevin 12/10/1994 Seniors CSP MULHOUSE C5 00:29:03
6 404 NAST Matthieu 23/11/1984 Seniors CSP MULHOUSE C5 00:29:27
7 423 MARCK Ludovic 09/03/1981 Seniors CS KAYSERSBERG C1l 00:29:45
8 392 FREUDENREICH Mickaél 08/12/1987 Seniors CPI VOEGTLINSHOFFEN Cc2 00:30:07
9 398 PRADUROUX Serge 02/08/1986 Seniors CSP COLMAR C2 00:30:32
10 375 ANDRE Lionel 13/09/1990 Seniors Cll METZERAL C1l 00:30:40
11 393 MISCHEL Jérdme 22/11/1987 Seniors CS ROUFFACH C3 00:30:50
12 387 ZIEGLER Brice 30/12/1988 Seniors CPI SIVU DU MANDELBERG Cc2 00:31:15
13 419 DIETSCH Mike 05/10/1981 Seniors CPI JEBSHEIM Cc2 00:31:35
14 401 KOENIG Mikaél 20/07/1985 Seniors CPI STEINBACH C4 00:31:44
15 381 HEBDING Olivier 19/03/1990 Seniors CPI MUNCHHOUSE C3 00:32:05

Résultats scratch - 12/ 14
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16 373 MEYER Julien 11/09/1991 Seniors CPI ISSENHEIM C3 00:33:05
17 358 DALLEM Gaétan 25/01/1997 Seniors CPI UNGERSHEIM C3 00:33:08
18 357 EHRHART Chris 21/05/1997 Seniors CPI WETTOLSHEIM C2 00:33:29
19 364 EHRHART Logan 16/01/1995 Seniors CPI WETTOLSHEIM Cc2 00:33:31
20 372 KERN Maxime 04/10/1991 Seniors CSR WITTENHEIM C5 00:33:33
21 390 DURR Clément 18/06/1988 Seniors CPI ARTZENHEIM Cc2 00:33:34
22 409 STADLER Jacky 11/04/1984 Seniors CPI SIVU DU MANDELBERG Cc2 00:33:42
23 391 SCHREIBER Julien 11/12/1987 Seniors CS KAYSERSBERG C1 00:33:55
24 354 KAUFFMANN Nicolas 02/03/1998 Seniors CPI MUNCHHOUSE C3 00:34:13
25 361 ROHMER Loris 12/07/1996 Seniors CPI ARTZENHEIM Cc2 00:34:14
26 412 LUX Stéphane 02/08/1982 Seniors CPI JEBSHEIM Cc2 00:34:20
27 394 HAUMESSER Jérémy 08/09/1987 Seniors CPI INGERSHEIM C1 00:34:53
28 339 HOFER Lucas 28/04/2000 Seniors CPI BIESHEIM Cc2 00:34:58
29 413  CHOLET Raphaél 12/05/1982 Seniors CSP MULHOUSE C5 00:35:05
30 379  SPIESS Guillaume 02/05/1990 Seniors CPI LABAROCHE C1l 00:35:08
31 353 MULLER Marvin 22/07/1998 Seniors CS ROUFFACH C3 00:35:19
32 335 DOLL Lylian 31/07/2000 Seniors PI NIEDERENTZEN - OBERENTZ| C3 00:35:41
33 374 LANG Adrien 19/08/1991 Seniors CPI SUNDHOFFEN Cc2 00:35:49
34 386 LAUFENBURGER Rémy 10/03/1989 Seniors CPI BALTZENHEIM C2 00:35:54
35 384 REINSTETTEL Marc 22/08/1989 Seniors CS KAYSERSBERG C1 00:35:56
36 414 MEYER Nicolas Alexis 18/03/1982 Seniors CPI ARTZENHEIM Cc2 00:36:03
37 417 MEYER-DISSEL Emmanuel 23/12/1981 Seniors CSP COLMAR Cc2 00:36:33
38 352 VALENTIN Yann 24/09/1998 Seniors CPI ARTZENHEIM Cc2 00:37:14
39 340 PERRIN Alexis 13/03/2000 Seniors CPI LABAROCHE C1l 00:37:37
40 389 DALIBERT Jérémy 26/07/1988 Seniors CPI LABAROCHE C1 00:37:42
41 367 GSCHWIND Kévin 29/08/1994 Seniors CSP COLMAR C2 00:38:19
42 351 DI MAURO Guillaume 05/11/1998 Seniors CPI ISSENHEIM C3 00:39:12
43 418 EULERT Franck 16/10/1981 Seniors CS SOULTZMATT C3 00:39:19
44 400 WEIBEL Arnaud 05/11/1985 Seniors CS SOULTZMATT C3 00:39:20
45 402 TAROYAN José 27/05/1985 Seniors CPI WINTZENHEIM C1 00:39:25
46 337 MOELLINGER Etienne 26/06/2000 Seniors CPI WETTOLSHEIM C2 00:39:52
47 420 BRISSIAUD Julien 01/09/1981 Seniors CSP COLMAR Cc2 00:39:58
48 399 REMOND Stéve 26/06/1986 Seniors CPI ARTZENHEIM C2 00:40:03
49 378 MEYER Jean 11/06/1990 Seniors CPI ARTZENHEIM C2 00:41:23
50 383 SIMLER Thibaut 05/09/1989 Seniors CPI GRUSSENHEIM Cc2 00:41:35
51 388 THOMAS Jérome 07/09/1988 Seniors CPlI OBERSAASHEIM C2 00:41:37
52 368 HILDWEIN Jean 01/05/1994 Seniors CPlI OBERSAASHEIM C2 00:41:38
53 359 GANTZ Thierry 08/01/1997 Seniors CPI JEBSHEIM C2 00:42:03
54 421 STINNER Yves 02/06/1981 Seniors CPI JEBSHEIM C2 00:42:20
55 380 DEBENATH Thomas 24/04/1990 Seniors CPI BOLLWILLER C3 00:42:59
56 382 RADIGUET Loic 24/10/1989 Seniors CPI BOLLWILLER C3 00:43:13
57 343 ZWINGELSTEIN Loic 08/12/1999 Seniors CS SOULTZMATT C3 00:43:19
58 360 SCHELCHER Paulin 20/11/1996 Seniors CSR GUEBWILLER C3 00:43:21
59 344  KAUFFMANN Romain 01/12/1999 Seniors CPlI MUNCHHOUSE C3 00:43:59
60 362 DAILLY Arnaud 26/06/1996 Seniors CPI WINTZENHEIM C1 00:44:01
61 403 BERTHY Thomas 26/04/1985 Seniors CPI WINTZENHEIM C1 00:44:03
62 395 GUICHAOUA Jean-Noél 19/07/1987 Seniors CS ORBEY C1 00:44:43
63 338 GSELL Hugo 13/06/2000 Seniors CPI JEBSHEIM Cc2 00:44:58
64 376  SCHOLL Jean-Etienne  28/08/1990 Seniors CPI REGUISHEIM C3 00:45:39
65 422 HAAG Jean-David 15/03/1981 Seniors CPlI OBERHERGHEIM C3 00:46:05
66 348 HILDWEIN Nathan 22/04/1999 Seniors CPlI OBERSAASHEIM C2 00:46:14
67 415 OTTMANN Vincent 22/02/1982 Seniors CPI ISSENHEIM C3 00:48:00
68 370 REIBEL Ludovic 08/06/1992 Seniors CPI ARTZENHEIM C2 00:48:01
69 405 LEIS Steve 31/07/1984 Seniors CPI ARTZENHEIM C2 00:48:03
70 366 GANTZ Pascal 15/09/1994 Seniors CPI JEBSHEIM Cc2 00:48:34
71 363 REINHART Arnaud 27/06/1995 Seniors CPI KUNHEIM C2 00:49:51
72 355 GRAU Bryan 09/11/1997 Seniors CPI BOLLWILLER C3 00:50:07
73 411 TROMMENSCHLAGER Didier 28/03/1983 Seniors CPI BOLLWILLER C3 00:50:10
74 410 LACROIX David 07/09/1983 Seniors CPI VOLGELSHEIM C2 00:51:13
75 424 PAULY Sophie 07/09/2000 Seniors F CPI WINTZENHEIM C1 00:52:50
76 350 SCHUPP Thibaut 04/03/1999 Seniors CPI ARTZENHEIM C2 00:54:56
77 333 LOPES-PEREIRA Matthieu 26/12/2000 Seniors CPI SUNDHOFFEN C2 01:06:54

Master F

[ Pos. [ Dossard ] Nom | Prénom [Naissance] Cat [ Corps C | Temps |
1 523 BERNHARD Laurence 13/12/1976  Masters F SSSM - SERVICE MED CIE 3 ERVICE N 00:24:00
2
3

Master 1 M

[ Pos. [ Dossard] Nom | Prénom [Naissance] Cat [ Corps [ ¢ [ Temps]|
1 459 DEMANET Alexandre 14/05/1979  Masters 1 CPlI WOLFGANTZEN Cc2 00:29:55
2 462 DAMBREVILLE Romain 25/08/1978  Masters 1 CPI HERRLISHEIM Cc2 00:30:22
3 460 BURGER Gilbert 17/12/1978  Masters 1 CPI BERRWILLER C3 00:31:02
4 452  DIDIER Stéphane 09/03/1980 Masters 1 CS ORBEY C1 00:31:03
5 488 ILTIS Philippe 13/06/1973  Masters 1 CPI HERRLISHEIM Cc2 00:31:18
6 450 HABERKORN Christophe 27/06/1980 Masters 1 CPI HERRLISHEIM Cc2 00:31:52
7 478 ILTIS Stéphane 23/01/1976  Masters 1 Cll METZERAL C1 00:32:17

Résultats scratch - 13/ 14
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8 449 LOPES Rafaél 28/07/1980 Masters 1 CPI LABAROCHE C1l 00:32:34
9 474 BATTMANN David 01/09/1976 Masters 1 CSP COLMAR Cc2 00:33:04
10 455 WIEST David 24/12/1979 Masters 1 CPI HERRLISHEIM Cc2 00:33:10
11 457 SCHILLING Frédéric 13/09/1979 Masters 1 Pl NIEDERENTZEN - OBERENTZI C3 00:33:48
12 461 BANACH David 11/12/1978 Masters 1 CS SOULTZMATT C3 00:34:07
13 469 WEISGERBER Joél 23/05/1977 Masters 1 CSP MULHOUSE C5 00:34:18
14 451 KLINKLIN Arnaud 12/05/1980 Masters 1 CPI LABAROCHE C1l 00:34:21
15 479 PERRIN Hervé 27/12/1975 Masters 1 CPI LABAROCHE C1l 00:34:23
16 495 KLAR Olivier 05/06/1971 Masters 1  PI NIEDERENTZEN - OBERENTZI C3 00:34:55
17 466  LESAINT Nicolas 30/09/1977 Masters 1 CPI LABAROCHE C1 00:35:01
18 476 AUBRY David 14/07/1976 Masters 1 CSP COLMAR Cc2 00:35:07
19 473 SCHUTZ Olivier 05/11/1976 Masters 1 CPI HERRLISHEIM Cc2 00:35:52
20 472 MOLTES Joél 25/11/1976 Masters 1 CS ROUFFACH C3 00:36:17
21 492 FROMONT Lionel 13/09/1972 Masters 1  CPI HUSSEREN LES CHATEAUX Cc2 00:36:58
22 481  STAUB Raphaél 12/07/1975  Masters 1 CPI ARTZENHEIM Cc2 00:37:09
23 491 DONZEL Gérald 19/10/1972  Masters 1 CPI BIESHEIM C2 00:37:44
24 448 FOECHTERLE Alexandre 08/10/1980 Masters 1 CPI HETTENSCHLAG Cc2 00:38:16
25 487 SCHULLER Stephane 28/10/1973  Masters 1 CPI VOEGTLINSHOFFEN C2 00:38:38
26 480 MARCANT Cédric 24/08/1975  Masters 1 CSP COLMAR c2 00:39:49
27 486 TOURRETTE Yves 28/12/1973  Masters 1 CPI HORBOURG WIHR Cc2 00:40:44
28 489 FORSTER Thierry 10/04/1973  Masters 1 CPI ARTZENHEIM C2 00:41:01
29 463  AMANN Sébastien 26/07/1978  Masters 1 CPI WETTOLSHEIM Cc2 00:41:26
30 470 WITTNER Frédéric 30/03/1977 Masters 1 CPI BENNWIHR C2 00:42:44
31 471 HAFDI Mohamed 27/12/1976 Masters 1 CPI SUNDHOFFEN Cc2 00:43:17
32 458 O'MURPHY Pierrick 20/06/1979  Masters 1 CPI VOLGELSHEIM Cc2 00:43:23
33 482 VERRHIEST Vincent 20/08/1974 Masters 1 CPI PORTE DU RIED C2 00:44:48
34 464 IMHOFF Sébastien 13/06/1978  Masters 1 CPI ALGOLSHEIM Cc2 00:45:28
35 468 COMBESCOT Jérome 26/05/1977  Masters 1 CPI BOLLWILLER C3 00:50:08
36 454 WIDMER Hervé 12/01/1980 Masters 1 Pl NIEDERENTZEN - OBERENTZI C3 00:50:26
37 477 MARRA Giovanni 28/01/1976 Masters 1 CPI WINTZENHEIM C1l 01:04:24
Master 2 M
[ Pos. [ Dossard | Nom | Prénom [Naissance] Cat [ Corps [ ¢ | Temps|
1 524 HAUMESSER Rémy 01/01/1963  Masters 2 CSP MULHOUSE C5 00:18:31
2 519 MARCHAL Christophe 23/01/1961 Masters 2 =NT DEVELOPPEMENT DU VOLCOPPEMEN 00:18:55
3 498 DABROWSKI Matthieu 17/01/1970  Masters 2 CSP COLMAR C2 00:19:58
4 508 CORTIJO Juan 17/01/1967 Masters 2 CPI OBERSAASHEIM C2 00:20:04
5 506 DE LOS RIOS Patrick 16/06/1967 Masters 2 CPI ARTZENHEIM C2 00:20:38
6 499 PINSON Frédéric 29/09/1969 Masters 2 CPI HORBOURG WIHR C2 00:20:41
7 503 DOLL Vincent 26/06/1968 Masters 2 PI NIEDERENTZEN - OBERENTZI C3 00:20:49
8 510 SITTLER Jacky 11/09/1966 Masters 2 CPI LOGELHEIM C2 00:21:34
9 504 ANDLAUER Patrice 12/03/1968 Masters 2 CPI WINTZENHEIM C1l 00:21:50
10 497 ROSENZWEY Frédéric 13/05/1970 Masters 2 CPR MUNTZENHEIM C2 00:21:52
11 501 RUEFF Philippe 09/03/1969 Masters 2 CPI WINTZENHEIM C1l 00:21:54
12 514 STEINBRUNNER Guy 28/01/1964 Masters 2 CPI PORTE DU RIED C2 00:22:23
13 521 SCHILLING Eric 03/08/1956 Masters 2 PI NIEDERENTZEN - OBERENTZI C3 00:22:46
14 496 FURDERER Fabien 17/05/1970 Masters 2 CPI HETTENSCHLAG C2 00:23:35
15 516 HABLITZ Christophe 27/03/1962 Masters 2 CPI NIEDERMORSCHWIHR C1l 00:24:03
16 512 EHRHART Dominique 10/08/1965 Masters 2 CPI WETTOLSHEIM C2 00:24:06
17 518 WISSLER Jean-Luc 22/03/1961 Masters 2  CPI HUSSEREN LES CHATEAUX C2 00:24:15
18 500 ROEDER Pascal 23/09/1969  Masters 2 CPI KUNHEIM Cc2 00:25:33
19 502 HOFER Luc 08/03/1969  Masters 2 CPI BIESHEIM Cc2 00:26:11
20 520 DURR Hubert 10/09/1960  Masters 2 CPI JEBSHEIM C2 00:26:59
21 515 KAMMERER Joseph 20/03/1963  Masters 2 CPI LOGELHEIM C2 00:28:32
22 517 DEBENATH Pierre 23/05/1961 Masters 2 CPI BOLLWILLER C3 00:28:55
23 509 FUCHS Albert 15/01/1967 Masters 2 CPI BOLLWILLER C3 00:30:47
24 507 ENDLE Christophe 05/04/1967 Masters 2 CPI WETTOLSHEIM C2 00:31:37
25 505 MIESCH Pascal 29/02/1968 Masters 2 CPI BOLLWILLER C3 00:41:49
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